
 

 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 1 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:10:MHSSCE                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187001  KHAN AAMIR SHAHNAWAZ ANEES                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         10+         37+         11+         33+         14+         32+         20+          46+ 

       8          10+         12+         16+         12+         13+          9+         20+          47+             P       RLE 

      40          20          49          27          45          27          41          40           93 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  138   5.75 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.74  ;  SEM-II: 5.24  ;  SEM-III: 5.00  ;  SEM-IV: 4.54  ;  SEM-V: 4.36  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.37   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187002  KHAN SHADAB NAZMUL TABASSUM                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      42          10+         41+         10+         47+         14+         39+         16+          48+ 

       9+         13+         13+         18+         14+         13+          8+         17+          47+             P       RLE 

      51          23          54          28          61          27          47          33           95 

    4 D  6 24   1 E  5  5   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  160   6.67 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.39  ;  SEM-II: 6.07  ;  SEM-III: 5.48  ;  SEM-IV: 5.52  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 6.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187003  MOMIN SAARIM ASHFAQ NUSRAT                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      40          15+         51+         18+         42+         16+         33+         17+          47+ 

      11+         16+         11+         22+          9+         20+         11+         17+          47+             P 

      51          31          62          40          51          36          44          34           94 

    4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  164   6.83 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.89  ;  SEM-II: 6.15  ;  SEM-III: 5.89  ;  SEM-IV: 5.44  ;  SEM-V: 6.40  ;  SEM-VI: 5.50  ;  SEM-VII: 6.04   ;  CGPI: 6.02 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187004  MULLA JABRAN MAQBUL CHANDBI                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          12+         49+         19+         49+         13+         36+         17+          28+ 

       8+         12+         14+         20+         15+         15+         11+         18+          25+             P       RLE 

      40          24          63          39          64          28          47          35           53 

    4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    4 D  6 24         24  144   6.00 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.98  ;  SEM-II: 5.50  ;  SEM-III: 5.56  ;  SEM-IV: 4.87  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.15   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 2 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:116:CSM INST                                                RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187005  ANSARI MOHAMMAD ZAKIR SHAHALAM SAJIDA                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      22F         20+         32+         20+         39+         20+         34+         20+          43+ 

      11+         21+         11+         22+          8+         20+          8+         22+          44+             F 

      --          41          43          42          47          40          42          42           87 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  132   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 5.29  ;  SEM-V: 5.30  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.22   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187006  ANSARI NAYAB HAIDAR FARID AHMED FARHANA KHATOON            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          20+         34+         20+         43+         20+         41+         20+          43+ 

       8+         20+         10+         21+          9+         20+         12+         21+          44+             P       RLE 

      40          40          44          41          52          40          53          41           87 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  160   6.67 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.74  ;  SEM-IV: 5.58  ;  SEM-V: 5.39  ;  SEM-VI: 6.07  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187007  BANE ANIL SANDIPAN MANGAL                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          20+         54+         20+         35+         20+         47+         20+          44+ 

       8+         20+          9+         20+         10+         21+         10+         20+          43+             P       RLE 

      40          40          63          40          45          41          57          40           87 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  168   7.00 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.13  ;  SEM-IV: 5.48  ;  SEM-V: 5.50  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187008  BELOSHE KARAN DATTATRAY DEEPA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          20+         45+         20+         42+         21+         40+         20+          43+ 

       9+         20+          9+         20+         10+         20+          8+         20+          42+             P 

      41          40          54          40          52          41          48          40           85 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  164   6.83 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 4.98  ;  SEM-V: 4.83  ;  SEM-VI: 5.29  ;  SEM-VII: 6.56   ;  CGPI: 5.66 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 3 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:116:CSM INST                                                RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187009  CHAUDHARI AKSHAY UMESH SANGEETA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32E         20+         40+         20+         16F         20+         32+         20+          45+ 

       8+         20+         10+         20+          8+         20+          8+         20+          44+             F 

      40          40          50          40          --          40          40          40           89 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  136   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 4.69  ;  SEM-V: 4.74  ;  SEM-VI: 5.43  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187010  CHAVAN ADITYA SUNIL SMITA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      35E         20+         38+         20+         10F         20+         32+         20+          43+ 

       8+         20+          9+         21+          8+         20+          8+         21+          42+             F 

      43          40          47          41          --          40          40          41           85 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  132   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 5.92  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.89   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187011  CHOUDHARY LABHESH MAHESH MAMTA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33+         20+         43+         20+          1F         20+         44+         20+          46+ 

       8+         23+          8+         23+          9+         23+          8+         23+          45+             F 

      41          43          51          43          --          43          52          43           91 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  144   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 4.54  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187012  GORULE PRASAD PRABHAKAR PRATIBHA                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          21+         46+         21+         49+         20+         57+         21+          44+ 

      13+         20+         12+         20+         11+         22+         10+         20+          42+             P 

      45          41          58          41          60          42          67          41           86 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  180   7.50 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.33  ;  SEM-IV: 6.15  ;  SEM-V: 6.70  ;  SEM-VI: 5.57  ;  SEM-VII: 6.37   ;  CGPI: 6.27 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 4 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:116:CSM INST                                                RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187013  GUPTA NIKHIL RAMLAL INDRANI                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      38          20+         44+         20+         50+         20+         35+         20+          43+ 

       8+         20+         12+         21+         11+         21+         11+         21+          43+             P       RLE 

      46          40          56          41          61          41          46          41           86 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  172   7.17 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.15  ;  SEM-IV: 5.52  ;  SEM-V: 5.52  ;  SEM-VI: 5.64  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187014  JADHAV  SANKET  SAMBHAJI USHA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          21+         34+         21+         35+         21+         41+         21+          46+ 

      14+         22+          9+         23+         12+         23+          9+         23+          46+             P       RLE 

      46          43          43          44          47          44          50          44           92 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  160   6.67 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.07  ;  SEM-IV: 4.73  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.29  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187015  KENDRE PAWAN NAGNATH PARVATI                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       6F         21+         24F         21+         39+         21+         17F         21+          45+ 

      15+         22+          9+         20+         10+         22+          9+         21+          46+             F 

      --          43          --          41          49          43          --          42           91 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         12  100   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.98  ;  SEM-V: 4.96  ;  SEM-VI: 4.61  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187016  KHAN ABDUL MATEEN ABDUL QUDDUS HUSNATARA                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34+         20+         38+         21+         44+         20+         40          21+          44+ 

      12+         23+         10+         22+         13+         23+          9+         22+          45+             P       RLE 

      46          43          48          43          57          43          49          43           89 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  164   6.83 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.59  ;  SEM-IV: 5.47  ;  SEM-V: 5.83  ;  SEM-VI: 5.43  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 5 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:116:CSM INST                                                RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187017  MADHAVI SHRIRAJ DILIP PRATULA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      38+         22+         32E         21+          A          21+         35+         22+          44+ 

      15+         21+         10+         21+         10+         22+         12+         22+          44+             F 

      53          43          42          42          --          43          47          44           88 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  140   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.04  ;  SEM-IV: 5.38  ;  SEM-V: 6.30  ;  SEM-VI: 5.54  ;  SEM-VII: 5.89   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187018  NAGAR AMIT LALCHAND DHANAVATI                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      19F         20+         52+         20+         41+         20+         36+         20+          43+ 

       8+         20+          8+         20+          8+         20+          8+         20+          42+             F 

      --          40          60          40          49          40          44          40           85 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  144   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.07  ;  SEM-IV: 5.37  ;  SEM-V: 5.48  ;  SEM-VI: 4.96  ;  SEM-VII: 4.81   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187019  PATIL DHANESH ASHOK JAYSHREE                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34+         20+          0F         20+          2F         20+         39+         20+          45+ 

       8+         20+          9+         21+         10+         21+         11+         20+          44+             F 

      42          40          --          41          --          41          50          40           89 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         16  120   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.22  ;  SEM-IV: 5.62  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.07  ;  SEM-VII: 5.33   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187020  SARDAR NURUL HUDA SUHAIB SALMA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          20+         36+         20+         40+         21+         44+         20+          45+ 

      15+         21+          9+         20+          9+         22+         11+         20+          44+             P       RLE 

      47          41          45          40          49          43          55          40           89 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  164   6.83 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 6.12  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.48   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 6 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:116:CSM INST                                                RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187021  SHAIKH PARVEZ ALAM AB. AHAD MATIBUNNISA                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          21+         32+         21+          A          20+         36+         21+          45+ 

      15+         20+         10+         20+          8+         21+          8+         20+          44+             A           ABS   

      --          41          42          41          --          41          44          41           89 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         16    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.30  ;  SEM-IV: 5.62  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187022 /TAMBE NIKITA SHASHIKANT SHAMAL                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      38          20+         52+         22+         37+         20+         42+         22+          45+ 

      10+         21+          9+         23+         10+         22+         12+         23+          46+             P       RLE 

      48          41          61          45          47          42          54          45           91 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  172   7.17 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.33  ;  SEM-IV: 5.87  ;  SEM-V: 6.26  ;  SEM-VI: 6.25  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187023  TANDEL PIYUSH SHASHIKANT ROHINI                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      23F         20+         32+         20+         47E         20+         32+         20+          43+ 

       8+         21+          9+         20+          8+         20+          9+         20+          44+             F 

      --          41          41          40          55          40          41          40           87 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  136   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.96  ;  SEM-IV: 5.48  ;  SEM-V: 5.35  ;  SEM-VI: 4.71  ;  SEM-VII: 5.93   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187024  TANDEL VAIBHAV RAJARAM CHHAYA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          20+         34+         20+         32+         20+         33+         20+          44+ 

       8+         21+          8+         21+          8+         21+         10+         20+          43+             P 

      40          41          42          41          40          41          43          40           87 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  144   6.00 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.19  ;  SEM-IV: 5.60  ;  SEM-V: 5.26  ;  SEM-VI: 5.50  ;  SEM-VII: 5.33   ;  CGPI: 5.48 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 7 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:116:CSM INST                                                RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187025  TAVHARE AADESH MAHADU MEENA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          20+         34+         20+         32+         20+         43+         20+          44+ 

       9+         20+         10+         20+         10+         20+         13+         20+          43+             P 

      41          40          44          40          42          40          56          40           87 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  152   6.33 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.96  ;  SEM-IV: 5.15  ;  SEM-V: 5.43  ;  SEM-VI: 5.39  ;  SEM-VII: 5.85   ;  CGPI: 5.52 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187026  TAWADE AJINKYA AVINASH GEETA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      39+         20+         34+         20+         41          20+         46+         20+          44+ 

       9+         20+          8+         21+         10+         20+         13+         21+          45+             P 

      48          40          42          41          51          40          59          41           89 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  164   6.83 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 5.00  ;  SEM-V: 4.96  ;  SEM-VI: 5.57  ;  SEM-VII: 6.11   ;  CGPI: 5.64 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187027  WAGHARE ATISH MAHESH MANISHA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      35          21+         45+         22+         46+         21+         39+         22+          45+ 

      12+         23+         10+         23+         10+         23+         14+         23+          46+             P 

      47          44          55          45          56          44          53          45           91 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  172   7.17 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.74  ;  SEM-IV: 5.48  ;  SEM-V: 7.09  ;  SEM-VI: 6.29  ;  SEM-VII: 6.78   ;  CGPI: 6.43 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 8 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:124:MGMCET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187028  DESHMUKH VILAS ANANDA MEERA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80414:DESIGN OF HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES) 

 

      32+         15+          A          16+         39+         16+          A          18+          30+ 

       8+         17+          8+         14+         11+         17+         11+         13+          32+             A           ABS   

      40          32          --          30          50          33          --          31           62 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 C  7  7    4 C  7 28         16    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.96  ;  SEM-II: 5.62  ;  SEM-III: 5.07  ;  SEM-IV: 4.46  ;  SEM-V: 6.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.11  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187029  KHAN ABDUL RAZZAQ ABDUL QADIR HAJRA                        (ELECTIVE: CE-E80414:DESIGN OF HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES) 

 

       A          19+          A          15+         38+         19+          A          13+          26+ 

       8+         15+          8+         20+         11+         18+         10+         13+          34+             A           ABS   

      --          34          --          35          49          37          --          26           60 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 D  6  6    4 C  7 28         12    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.06  ;  SEM-II: 5.66  ;  SEM-III: 5.63  ;  SEM-IV: 5.05  ;  SEM-V: 5.36  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.04   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187030  SHARMA CHANDRAPRAKASH DILIP MITHILESH                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80414:DESIGN OF HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES) 

 

       A          16+         32+         11+         43+         16+          A          16+          32+ 

      10+         12+          9+         18+         11+         15+         10+         10+          25+             A           ABS   

      --          28          41          29          54          31          --          26           57 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 D  6  6    4 D  6 24         16    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.06  ;  SEM-II: 5.48  ;  SEM-III: 5.30  ;  SEM-IV: 5.17  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187031  KEYHO KEVILEZO MESILIEO LT. RUOKUOVINUO                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      42          10+         52+         11+         40+         11+         36+         16+          27+ 

       9+         10+         11+         14+         13+         10+         11+         10+          26+             P 

      51          20          63          25          53          21          47          26           53 

    4 D  6 24   1 P  4  4   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 P  4  4   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 D  6 24         24  140   5.83 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.85  ;  SEM-II: 6.46  ;  SEM-III: 4.81  ;  SEM-IV: 4.88  ;  SEM-V: 5.72  ;  SEM-VI: 5.29  ;  SEM-VII: 5.33   ;  CGPI: 5.52 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 9 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:124:MGMCET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187032  LANGI VARAD ASHOK ASHWINI                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         16+         42+         13+         43          20+         41+         19+          34+ 

       8          15+          8+         12+         12+         21+         10+         16+          32+             P       RLE 

      40          31          50          25          55          41          51          35           66 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 C  7 28         24  147   6.13 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.85  ;  SEM-II: 6.37  ;  SEM-III: 5.81  ;  SEM-IV: 5.27  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187033  SATARDEKAR PRAMEYA PRAKASH PRACHI                          (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      23F         15+         39+         13+         45+         18+         48+         15+          37+ 

       8+         16+          9+         14+          8+         16+          8+         13+          36+             F 

      --          31          48          27          53          34          56          28           73 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32         20  126   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.85  ;  SEM-II: 5.11  ;  SEM-III: 5.15  ;  SEM-IV: 5.40  ;  SEM-V: 4.48  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187034 /TAMBE NIDHI KANIFNATH NEETA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33+         18+         32+         13+         32+         21+         32          17+          37+ 

       9+         17+         12+         11+         10+         20+         11+         22+          35+             P 

      42          35          44          24          42          41          43          39           72 

    4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9    4 B  8 32         24  128   5.33 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.28  ;  SEM-II: 5.35  ;  SEM-III: 5.48  ;  SEM-IV: 6.19  ;  SEM-V: 6.16  ;  SEM-VI: 5.46  ;  SEM-VII: 5.67   ;  CGPI: 5.62 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187035  YADAV SANJAY MAHENDRA BINDRAVATI                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      49          17+         32+         15+         55+         18+         42+         14+          26+ 

       9+         15+         10+         12+         11+         18+         13+         15+          27+             P       RLE 

      58          32          42          27          66          36          55          29           53 

    4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 D  6 24         24  143   5.96 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.00  ;  SEM-II: 6.22  ;  SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 5.87  ;  SEM-V: 6.12  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.41   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 10 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:428:DMCE                                                    RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187036  VHATKAR DEEPAK CHANDRAKANT AMBUBAI                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E8049:PAVEMENT DESIGN AND CONSTUCTION) 

 

      32          23+         32+         22+         54+         20+         41+         19+          35+ 

       8+         19+         10+         10+         11+         18+         13+         18+          35+             P       RLE 

      40          42          42          32          65          38          54          37           70 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 B  8 32         24  150   6.25 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.24  ;  SEM-II: 5.76  ;  SEM-III: 5.22  ;  SEM-IV: 4.88  ;  SEM-V: 5.36  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187037  KAMATH VIGHNESH VINAYAK VINAYA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      21F         19+         32+         19+         35+         17+         33+         16+          35+ 

       8+         16+         15+         19+         12+         16+         11+         17+          38+             F 

      --          35          47          38          47          33          44          33           73 

    - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    4 B  8 32         20  119   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.28  ;  SEM-II: 5.17  ;  SEM-III: 5.15  ;  SEM-IV: 4.71  ;  SEM-V: 5.52  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.22   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187038  NAIK MAYUR HEERA MARU                                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34+         11+         38+         19+         34+         18+         35          13+          45+ 

       8+         13+         15+         20+         14+         17+          8+         19+          44+             P 

      42          24          53          39          48          35          43          32           89 

    4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  145   6.04 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.70  ;  SEM-II: 6.44  ;  SEM-III: 4.89  ;  SEM-IV: 5.54  ;  SEM-V: 5.40  ;  SEM-VI: 5.57  ;  SEM-VII: 5.85   ;  CGPI: 5.68 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 11 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:466:VCET                                                    RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187039  NAIR SUDIN SUBHASH GEETA                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E8047:APPRAISAL IMPLEMENTATION OF INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS) 

 

      18F         14+         36+         10+         39+         10+         60+         15+          43+ 

       8+         12+          8+         10+         10+         11+         15+         20+          44+             F 

      --          26          44          20          49          21          75          35           87 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 E  5 20   1 P  4  4   4 A  9 36   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         20  134   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.57  ;  SEM-II: 6.04  ;  SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 5.44  ;  SEM-V: 5.44  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187040  ARBUNE SAHIL PANDURANG ASHA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      52          19+         49+         15+         58+         18+         55+         16+          36+ 

      15+         18+         13+         16+         14+         17+         15+         16+          34+             P 

      67          37          62          31          72          35          70          32           70 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8   4 B  8 32   1 C  7  7    4 B  8 32         24  182   7.58 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.13  ;  SEM-II: 6.50  ;  SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 5.69  ;  SEM-V: 6.04  ;  SEM-VI: 5.54  ;  SEM-VII: 6.74   ;  CGPI: 6.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187041  YADAV ASHUTOSH SHIVKUMAR RENU                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      46          19+         35+         16+         52+         19+         49+         18+          40+ 

      14+         18+         12+         19+         11+         17+         12+         16+          34+             P 

      60          37          47          35          63          36          61          34           74 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7    4 B  8 32         24  167   6.96 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.19  ;  SEM-II: 5.59  ;  SEM-III: 5.15  ;  SEM-IV: 6.31  ;  SEM-V: 5.84  ;  SEM-VI: 5.75  ;  SEM-VII: 6.85   ;  CGPI: 6.08 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 12 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:522:RIZVI                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187042  ANSARI AKRAMAMOIN MUZAFFAR AHMED ANEESA                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       1F         11+         32+         20+         32+         12+         17F         10+          35+ 

      12+         10+          9+         21+          8+         12+          8+         15+          35+             F 

      --          21          41          41          40          24          --          25           70 

    - - -- --   1 P  4  4   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   - - -- --   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32         16   89   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.68  ;  SEM-II: 5.86  ;  SEM-III: 4.33  ;  SEM-IV: 4.13  ;  SEM-V: 4.20  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 4.30   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187043  GANAI YASIR AHMAD KANEEZ FATIMA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          10+         43+         20+         32+         12+         36+         15+          35+ 

       8+         10+         12+         21+          9+         12+          8+         15+          35+             P       RLE 

      40          20          55          41          41          24          44          30           70 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    4 B  8 32         24  130   5.42 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.75  ;  SEM-II: 5.00  ;  SEM-III: 5.04  ;  SEM-IV: 4.08  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187044  HAQUE MOHD MUSSAIB ABDUL MOHD PARVEEN                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32E         11+         32+         19+         11F         12+         38E         10+          38+ 

      10+         10+          8+         21+         10+         11+         10+         15+          35+             F 

      42          21          40          40          --          23          48          25           73 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 E  5  5   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32         20  109   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.46  ;  SEM-II: 5.46  ;  SEM-III: 4.93  ;  SEM-IV: 4.42  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187045  KHAN AVEZ ALLAUDDIN ASHIYA                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33          11+         32+         20+         33+         17+         32+         18+          40+ 

       8+         12+          8+         20+          8+         13+          9+         16+          25+             P       RLE 

      41          23          40          40          41          30          41          34           65 

    4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    4 C  7 28         24  121   5.04 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.52  ;  SEM-IV: 4.56  ;  SEM-V: 5.32  ;  SEM-VI: 5.29  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 13 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:522:RIZVI                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187046  PATHAN MOHD IRFAN MOHD ISMAIL ZUBEIDA                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      38+         16+         34+         17+         50          15+         44+         15+          40+ 

       8+         18+         10+         11+          9+         10+          8+         15+          39+             P       RLE 

      46          34          44          28          59          25          52          30           79 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 A  9 36         24  146   6.08 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.22  ;  SEM-II: 4.70  ;  SEM-III: 4.19  ;  SEM-IV: 4.56  ;  SEM-V: 4.72  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.30   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187047  QURESHI MOHAMMED SHOAIB MOHD AMIN BILKISH                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34+         18+         35+         20+         52          20+         39+         19+          46+ 

      18+         18+         16+         19+         10+         16+         13+         20+          49+             P       RLE 

      52          36          51          39          62          36          52          39           95 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  174   7.25 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 6.12  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187048  SARKHEL AFRAJ AHMED NAVEED AHMED NASREEN                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         24+         44          18+         35+         20+         34+         19+          46+ 

      18+         16+         18+         16+         17+         17+         16+         20+          45+             P 

      50          40          62          34          52          37          50          39           91 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  174   7.25 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 5.31  ;  SEM-V: 6.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.36  ;  SEM-VII: 6.74   ;  CGPI: 6.01 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187049  SAYED MUSHAHID  IRFAN REHANA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      23F         15+         32+         17+         48+         15+         45+         16+          41+ 

       8+         17+         14+         15+         12+         12+         14+         15+          40+             F 

      --          32          46          32          60          27          59          31           81 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         20  139   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.00  ;  SEM-IV: 4.60  ;  SEM-V: 4.52  ;  SEM-VI: 4.46  ;  SEM-VII: 5.22   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 14 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:522:RIZVI                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187050  SHAIKH YASIR S.R  YASMIN                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      37+         15+         46+         10+          A          10+         37+         15+          39+ 

       8+         15+          8+         15E          8+         10+          8+         15+          38+             F 

      45          30          54          25          --          20          45          30           77 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 P  4  4   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 A  9 36         20  124   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.96  ;  SEM-II: 4.92  ;  SEM-III: 5.04  ;  SEM-IV: 5.13  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187051  TAMBE HARSH SANTOSH SONIA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          16+         34+         18+         32+         16+         41+         18+          45+ 

       8+         17+         17+         19+         16+         19+         15+         18+          46+             P       RLE 

      40          33          51          37          48          35          56          36           91 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  155   6.46 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.41  ;  SEM-II: 6.41  ;  SEM-III: 5.48  ;  SEM-IV: 4.96  ;  SEM-V: 5.12  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.67   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 15 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:692:SCE                                                     RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187052  KOLHATKAR SWAPNIL  NIVRUTTI LATIKA                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         10+         50+         15+         57          10+         36+         12+          36+ 

      11          11+         13+         19+          8          16+          9+         17+          38+             P       RLE 

      43          21          63          34          65          26          45          29           74 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32         24  147   6.13 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ;  SEM-II: 5.93  ;  SEM-III: 5.93  ;  SEM-IV: 6.16  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 6.16  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187053  PATIL AJAY BHOLENATH ANJANA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         15+         36+         15+         45+         10+         36+         16+          38+ 

      12          12+         13+         16+          5          10+         11+         14+          40+             P       RLE 

      44          27          49          31          50          20          47          30           78 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 P  4  4   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 A  9 36         24  140   5.83 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.69  ;  SEM-II: 5.32  ;  SEM-III: 5.23  ;  SEM-IV: 5.23  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.04   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187054 /SURYARAO  AKSHADA DEEPAK MEENA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      39+         17+         33+         18+         32+         20+         44+         18+          44+ 

       9          14+         12+         20+         10+         19+         11+         16+          44+             P 

      48          31          45          38          42          39          55          34           88 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  152   6.33 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.04  ;  SEM-II: 6.43  ;  SEM-III: 5.18  ;  SEM-IV: 4.73  ;  SEM-V: 4.76  ;  SEM-VI: 5.07  ;  SEM-VII: 6.44   ;  CGPI: 5.62 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187055 /GUJALE VAISHALI VIJAY ADHIKA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      32+         15+         43+         18+         37          16+         42          17+          47+ 

      10          16+         12+         12+          8+         16+          9+         19+          45+             P 

      42          31          55          30          45          32          51          36           92 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  153   6.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.52  ;  SEM-II: 5.18  ;  SEM-III: 4.71  ;  SEM-IV: 4.71  ;  SEM-V: 5.08  ;  SEM-VI: 5.71  ;  SEM-VII: 6.56   ;  CGPI: 5.61 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 16 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:692:SCE                                                     RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187056  JAIN LOKESH SANJAY KIRANBAI                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      54+         14+         60+         16+         52+         10+         64+         13+          39+ 

       7+         16+          8+         15+          3+         14+          8+         20           39+             P 

      61          30          68          31          55          24          72          33           78 

    4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 E  5  5   4 B  8 32   1 C  7  7    4 A  9 36         24  174   7.25 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.61  ;  SEM-IV: 8.35  ;  SEM-V: 8.08  ;  SEM-VI: 7.32  ;  SEM-VII: 8.85   ;  CGPI: 7.91 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187057  JOJAN TANMAY KASHINATH VIJAYLAXMI                          (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

       2F         11+         52+         16+         42E         11+         51+         19+          35+ 

      12E         10+         12+         19+         11+         12+         11+         16+          39+             F 

      --          21          64          35          53          23          62          35           74 

    - - -- --   1 P  4  4   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 E  5  5   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8    4 B  8 32         20  137   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.02  ;  SEM-II: 5.26  ;  SEM-III: 5.11  ;  SEM-IV: 5.29  ;  SEM-V: 5.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.46  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187058  KHETRE KAPIL KUSUMAKAR KAMAL                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      32+         19+         32+         20+          A          17+          A          18+          44+ 

      10+         18+          9+         17+         11+         16+          8+         17+          42+             A           PPR   

      42          37          41          37          --          33          --          35           86 

    4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         16    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.13  ;  SEM-II: 5.68  ;  SEM-III: 5.35  ;  SEM-IV: 5.35  ;  SEM-V: 5.40  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187059  KISAVE HEMANT TANAJI SUREKHA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

       A          14+         41+         14+         43+         16+         56+         20+          38+ 

       9+         15+         13+         15+          9+         13+         14+         17+          39+             A           ABS   

      --          29          54          29          52          29          70          37           77 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8    4 A  9 36         20    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.00  ;  SEM-II: 5.39  ;  SEM-III: 4.65  ;  SEM-IV: 4.65  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 4.96  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 17 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:692:SCE                                                     RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187060  ROTKAR OMKAR MAHESH VANDANA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      21F         15+         41E         16+         52E         16+         43E         17+          40+ 

       8E         15+         10+         19+         12E         18+         11+         18+          41+             F 

      --          30          51          35          64          34          54          35           81 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         20  146   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.27  ;  SEM-II: 4.63  ;  SEM-III: 4.69  ;  SEM-IV: 4.69  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.48   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 18 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:734:YTIET                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187061  BANSODE SAURABH MILIND ANITA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      35          15+         48+         19+         36+         17+         33+         14+          40+ 

      15+         18+         16+         19+         10+         19+         15+         18+          41+             P       RLE 

      50          33          64          38          46          36          48          32           81 

    4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  163   6.79 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.74  ;  SEM-IV: 5.58  ;  SEM-V: 5.44  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.96   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187062  NAVGIRE UMESH RAMESH SANGITA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          16+         44+         18+         54+         19+         44+         13+          40+ 

      14+         17+         16+         18+         10+         15+         11+         16+          40+             P       RLE 

      46          33          60          36          64          34          55          29           80 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 O 10 40         24  168   7.00 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 5.52  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 7.52   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 19 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:742:GHARADA                                                 RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187063  LAD SURAJ SUBHASH SHUBHADA                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          15+         32+         17+         35+         17+         33+         12+          40+ 

       8+         14+          8+         17+          8+         21+          8+         12+          42+             P 

      40          29          40          34          43          38          41          24           82 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5    4 O 10 40         24  131   5.46 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.30  ;  SEM-IV: 5.19  ;  SEM-V: 4.64  ;  SEM-VI: 4.54  ;  SEM-VII: 5.33   ;  CGPI: 5.08 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187064  SORTE SUMIT RAJENDRA MADHAVI                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      43          12+         36+         12+         32+         17+         41+         10+          45+ 

       8+         12+         12+         16+          9+         18+          8+         10+          45+             P           PPR   

      51          24          48          28          41          35          49          20           90 

    4 D  6 24   1 E  5  5   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 P  4  4    4 O 10 40         24  143   5.96 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.06  ;  SEM-II: 5.35  ;  SEM-III: 5.63  ;  SEM-IV: 5.29  ;  SEM-V: 5.44  ;  SEM-VI: 4.75  ;  SEM-VII: 5.63   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187065  SURVE SUYASH SURENDRA SNEHASHRI                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         21+         19F         18+         33+         16+         34+         16+          40+ 

      11+         20+         12+         16+         10+         14+         11+         19+          40+             F 

      43          41          --          34          43          30          45          35           80 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         20  124   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.70  ;  SEM-II: 5.36  ;  SEM-III: 4.90  ;  SEM-IV: 4.60  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.30  ;  SEM-VII: 6.48   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 20 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:751:SSJCET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187066  CHAUDHARI MONISH DILIP SANGITA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      38          19+         32+         20+         32+         15+         34+         21+          46+ 

      10+         19+         10+         13+         11+         16+         13+         18+          46+             P       RLE 

      48          38          42          33          43          31          47          39           92 

    4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  144   6.00 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.57  ;  SEM-II: 4.87  ;  SEM-III: 4.96  ;  SEM-IV: 4.76  ;  SEM-V: 5.36  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.41   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187067  DUSHANT ROHAN UTTAM SUMAN                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      41          20+         32+         19+         36+         17+         40          20+          45+ 

      10+         15+         13+         21+         15+         17+          8+         19+          46+             P 

      51          35          45          40          51          34          48          39           91 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  162   6.75 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.87  ;  SEM-II: 4.80  ;  SEM-III: 4.70  ;  SEM-IV: 4.73  ;  SEM-V: 5.76  ;  SEM-VI: 4.78  ;  SEM-VII: 5.67   ;  CGPI: 5.26 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187068  GOUD PRATIK MANOJ ARUNA                                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      43          19+         33+         19+         37+         16+         32+         15+          45+ 

       9+         18+         10+         19+          8+         16+          9+         18+          45+             P       RLE 

      52          37          43          38          45          32          41          33           90 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  147   6.13 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.02  ;  SEM-II: 6.09  ;  SEM-III: 4.33  ;  SEM-IV: 4.60  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.56   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187069 /SANAP PRANITA SANJAY CHITRA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          24+         32+         23+         41+         23+         45+         20+          47+ 

      11+         22+         14+         19+         15+         17+         15+         19+          47+             P 

      43          46          46          42          56          40          60          39           94 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  167   6.96 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.70  ;  SEM-IV: 5.50  ;  SEM-V: 6.36  ;  SEM-VI: 5.57  ;  SEM-VII: 6.52   ;  CGPI: 6.10 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 21 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:751:SSJCET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187070  YADAV RAJKUMAR RAMSHARAN KIRAN                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      24F         19+         42+         19+         33+         15+         35+         18+          46+ 

       8+         19+         17+         17+          9+         16+         10+         16+          45+             F 

      --          38          59          36          42          31          45          34           91 

    - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         20  131   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.10  ;  SEM-II: 5.20  ;  SEM-III: 4.77  ;  SEM-IV: 4.69  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.44   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187071  PATIL PRATIK RAMESH KAVITA                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      32          20+         45+         17+         47+         15+         33+         18+          45+ 

      14+         21+         10+         18+         13+         16+         11+         16+          45+             P 

      46          41          55          35          60          31          44          34           90 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  160   6.67 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.00  ;  SEM-IV: 4.92  ;  SEM-V: 6.72  ;  SEM-VI: 5.54  ;  SEM-VII: 6.11   ;  CGPI: 5.99 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187072  SARAK VAIBHAV DADA SUNITA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      33          21+         44+         16+         43+         16+         35+         18+          45+ 

       9+         20+         11+         20+         11+         18+         10+         15+          44+             P 

      42          41          55          36          54          34          45          33           89 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  156   6.50 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.85  ;  SEM-II: 7.02  ;  SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 5.62  ;  SEM-V: 5.76  ;  SEM-VI: 4.86  ;  SEM-VII: 6.78   ;  CGPI: 5.98 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187073  SHINDE RAJESH JYOTIRAM NILAM                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      32          20+         52+         18+         47+         16+         35+         18+          45+ 

       8+         19+          8+         17+          8+         20+         12+         13+          45+             P       RLE 

      40          39          60          35          55          36          47          31           90 

    4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  160   6.67 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.89  ;  SEM-II: 5.13  ;  SEM-III: 4.52  ;  SEM-IV: 4.69  ;  SEM-V: 5.56  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.93   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 22 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:751:SSJCET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187074  SUTAR KUNAL DILIP DIPALI                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      43          23+         46+         23+         46+         17+         42+         18+          48+ 

       9+         21+         13+         20+         14+         21+         14+         17+          48+             P       RLE 

      52          44          59          43          60          38          56          35           96 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  177   7.38 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.26  ;  SEM-IV: 5.25  ;  SEM-V: 6.84  ;  SEM-VI: 6.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 23 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:776:ARIET                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187075  ANSARI UZAIR JABIR ASIYA                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80413:BUILDING SERVICES) 

 

      42+         22+         32+         19+         44          22+         35+         21+          42+ 

      16+         22+         15+         21+         16+         21+         14+         20+          43+             P       RLE 

      58          44          47          40          60          43          49          41           85 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  172   7.17 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.19  ;  SEM-IV: 4.83  ;  SEM-V: 5.24  ;  SEM-VI: 5.29  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187076  BHOJE ROHAAN DANISH RASHIKA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80413:BUILDING SERVICES) 

 

      32+         21+         34+         20+         33          21+         40+         20+          42+ 

      12+         20+         14+         20+         13+         20+         14+         20+          40+             P       RLE 

      44          41          48          40          46          41          54          40           82 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  160   6.67 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.30  ;  SEM-IV: 4.83  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.18  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187077  DANDHALA HAMZA JABIR SALMA                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80413:BUILDING SERVICES) 

 

      42+         22+         44+         18+         46          22+         44+         21+          45+ 

      19+         21+         14+         22+         16+         21+         11+         19+          42+             P       RLE 

      61          43          58          40          62          43          55          40           87 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  184   7.67 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.00  ;  SEM-V: 5.28  ;  SEM-VI: 5.25  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187078  GAIKWAD PANKAJ BHAGWAN SAVITA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80413:BUILDING SERVICES) 

 

      44+         20+         35+         20+         33          22+         38+         21+          42+ 

      20+         20+         14+         20+         17+         22+         17+         19+          45+             P       RLE 

      64          40          49          40          50          44          55          40           87 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  176   7.33 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.81  ;  SEM-IV: 5.54  ;  SEM-V: 5.28  ;  SEM-VI: 5.71  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 24 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:776:ARIET                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187079  PAWAR  NITESH  BHARAT  BHARATI                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80413:BUILDING SERVICES) 

 

      40+         22+          A          18+         32+         21+         40+         20+          44+ 

      20+         21+         15+         20+         18+         20+         20+         19+          40+             A           ABS   

      60          43          --          38          50          41          60          39           84 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.81  ;  SEM-IV: 5.77  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187080  SALUNKE ABHIJEET ANIL ANISHA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80413:BUILDING SERVICES) 

 

       A          17+         45+         20+         40+         20+         55+         20+          44+ 

      14+         16+         15+         18+         17+         19+         14+         21+          41+             A           ABS   

      --          33          60          38          57          39          69          41           85 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.22  ;  SEM-II: 5.89  ;  SEM-III: 5.00  ;  SEM-IV: 5.25  ;  SEM-V: 5.68  ;  SEM-VI: 5.79  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187081  SANKHE TEJAS SUDHIR SAROJ                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80413:BUILDING SERVICES) 

 

      36          22+         32+         18+         37          23+         51+         20+          43+ 

       8+         21+          8+         22+          8+         22+         15+         18+          40+             P       RLE 

      44          43          40          40          45          45          66          38           83 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  159   6.63 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 5.12  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187082  SHUKLA  SANTOSH SWARUP  ANAND SWAROOP  MADHURI             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80413:BUILDING SERVICES) 

 

      32          21+         42+         20+         36+         21+         45+         22+          43+ 

      20+         21+         16+         22+         14+         20+         15+         19+          40+             P 

      52          42          58          42          50          41          60          41           83 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  180   7.50 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.22  ;  SEM-IV: 5.10  ;  SEM-V: 5.52  ;  SEM-VI: 5.39  ;  SEM-VII: 6.07   ;  CGPI: 5.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:776:ARIET                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187083  VISHE AMOL NAMDEV NIRA                                     (ELECTIVE: CE-E80413:BUILDING SERVICES) 

 

      32+         21+         44+         18+          A          22+         48+         19+          42+ 

       8+         20+         10+         20+         12+         22+         14+         18+          43+             A           ABS   

      40          41          54          38          --          44          62          37           85 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.59  ;  SEM-IV: 6.25  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.44   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187084  BHOIR AVISHKAR MAHENDRA SNEHAL                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      38          22+         47+         18+         43+         20+         32+         22+          42+ 

      11+         21+         13+         20+         15+         19+         13+         21+          45+             P 

      49          43          60          38          58          39          45          43           87 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  170   7.08 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.78  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 5.24  ;  SEM-VI: 5.61  ;  SEM-VII: 6.44   ;  CGPI: 5.94 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187085  MALI NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR JYOTI                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33          20+         43+         18+         41+         19+         46+         21+          22+ 

      15+         20+         15+         18+         14+         19+         15+         21+          22+             P       RLE 

      48          40          58          36          55          38          61          42           44 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    4 P  4 16         24  149   6.21 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.15  ;  SEM-IV: 6.50  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.75  ;  SEM-VII: 6.15   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187086  MISHRA UMANG SUNJAY RANJANA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      47          13+         33+         18+         47+         18+         35+         18+          25+ 

      10+         14+          9+         16+          8+         15+          8+         18+          25+             P       RLE 

      57          27          42          34          55          33          43          36           50 

    4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 D  6 24         24  132   5.50 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.78  ;  SEM-IV: 4.94  ;  SEM-V: 5.60  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.63   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 26 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:776:ARIET                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187087  MOHARE AKSHAY RAJENDRA RASHMI                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      44          21+         37+         18+         43+         20+         34+         22+          40+ 

      16+         20+         17+         22+         14+         19+         15+         22+          40+             P       RLE 

      60          41          54          40          57          39          49          44           80 

    4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  175   7.29 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.92  ;  SEM-II: 5.51  ;  SEM-III: 5.59  ;  SEM-IV: 5.67  ;  SEM-V: 5.48  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.33   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187088  SHARMA DEEPAK DAYARAM GANGADEVI                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      38          22+         47+         18+         42          21+         48+         20+          44+ 

      14+         21+         13+         20+         16+         20+          9+         22+          43+             P       RLE 

      52          43          60          38          58          41          57          42           87 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  179   7.46 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.20  ;  SEM-II: 4.30  ;  SEM-III: 5.00  ;  SEM-IV: 4.40  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 27 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:780:YTEM                                                    RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187089  BELEKAR HEMANT NAMDEV NAMITA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      22F         21+         32+         22+         46E         21+         50E         22+          42+ 

      17+         16+         13+         19+         16+         18+         16+         19+          42+             F 

      --          37          45          41          62          39          66          41           84 

    - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  153   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.63  ;  SEM-IV: 4.52  ;  SEM-V: 4.46  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.70   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187090  BORADE MANISH MANOHAR MANISHA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         20+          A          21+          A          20+          A          21+          20+ 

      16+         16+         14+         16+         15+         16+         15+         19+          25+             A           ABS   

      48          36          --          37          --          36          --          40           45 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    4 E  5 20         12    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.00  ;  SEM-IV: 5.38  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187091  DURGE NIKHIL GANESH ANJALI                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      24F         20+         37+         22+         37+         21+         32+         22+          45+ 

      17+         16+         13+         20+         16+         18+         17+         18+          45+             F 

      --          36          50          42          53          39          49          40           90 

    - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  145   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.07  ;  SEM-IV: 5.56  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.15   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187092  KALE PANKAJ ANIL KAMINI                                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      37+         21+         40+         22+         32+         20+          6F         22+          42+ 

      16+         16+         14+         16+         15+         16+         11+         18+          42+             F 

      53          37          54          38          47          36          --          40           84 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  143   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.83  ;  SEM-II: 5.15  ;  SEM-III: 4.74  ;  SEM-IV: 4.73  ;  SEM-V: 5.43  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.48   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 28 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:780:YTEM                                                    RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187093  KAMBLE AKASH TULSHIDAS CHITRA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          19+         34+         19+         35+         19+         32+         19+          45+ 

      17+         16+         17+         16+         13+         16+          8+         19+          45+             P       RLE 

      49          35          51          35          48          35          40          38           90 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  153   6.38 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.19  ;  SEM-IV: 4.60  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187094  KAMBLE SANDEEP SURYAKANT VIJAYMALA                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      14F         20+         32+         22+          4F         19+          2F         22+          43+ 

      16+         15+         14+         19+         14+         16+         16+         21+          43+             F 

      --          35          46          41          --          35          --          43           86 

    - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         12   96   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.56  ;  SEM-IV: 5.12  ;  SEM-V: 5.18  ;  SEM-VI: 4.61  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187095  KARMELE RITESH RAVINDRA VRUSHALI                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          19+         47+         21+         52+         22+         40+         21+          44+ 

      17+         16+         15+         17+         16+         20+         16+         18+          44+             P 

      49          35          62          38          68          42          56          39           88 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  176   7.33 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.56  ;  SEM-II: 5.41  ;  SEM-III: 5.52  ;  SEM-IV: 4.92  ;  SEM-V: 5.54  ;  SEM-VI: 5.57  ;  SEM-VII: 5.96   ;  CGPI: 5.73 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187096  MAYEKAR HARSHAL SADANAND PRADNYA                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          19+         40+         22+         33+         22+         37+         22+          20+ 

      16+         15+         13+         19+         17+         18+         15+         18+          25+             P       RLE 

      48          34          53          41          50          40          52          40           45 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 E  5 20         24  149   6.21 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.07  ;  SEM-IV: 6.25  ;  SEM-V: 5.89  ;  SEM-VI: 4.89  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 29 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:780:YTEM                                                    RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187097  NAKATE RAJ BALU POOJA                                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          21+         45+         22+         39+         20+         39+         21+          43+ 

      16+         15+         13+         19+         16+         20+         16+         18+          43+             P       RLE 

      48          36          58          41          55          40          55          39           86 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  169   7.04 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.85  ;  SEM-II: 5.59  ;  SEM-III: 4.59  ;  SEM-IV: 4.77  ;  SEM-V: 5.11  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.19   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187098  NIKAM SATISH SANTOSH ULKA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      20F         20+         36+         21+         41E         21+         37+         22+          42+ 

      17+         16+         13+         20+         16+         18+         17+         19+          42+             F 

      --          36          49          41          57          39          54          41           84 

    - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  145   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.81  ;  SEM-IV: 4.79  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.19   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187099  PATIL PRASAD JAYWANT JAYSHREE                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32E         18+         40E         19+         43E         18+          A          19+          42+ 

       9E         15E          9E         18+          8E         16+          8E         18+          35E             F 

      41          33          49          37          51          34          --          37           77 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 B  8  8    4 A  9 36         20  126   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.19  ;  SEM-II: 5.11  ;  SEM-III: 4.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.02  ;  SEM-V: 4.36  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.96   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187100  PATIL PRASHANT VIJAY VRUSHALI                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          19+         32+         19+         36+         18+         32+         19+          42+ 

       9          15+          9          18+          8          16+          8          17+          42+             P       RLE 

      41          34          41          37          44          34          40          36           84 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  134   5.58 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.96  ;  SEM-II: 4.91  ;  SEM-III: 4.52  ;  SEM-IV: 4.83  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.74   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 30 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:780:YTEM                                                    RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187101  SANKPAL ASHWINKUMAR VIJAY VIJAYA                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34+         20+         32+         21+         32+         21+          A          21+          43+ 

      16+         15+         14+         19+         16+         19+         17+         19+          43+             A           ABS   

      50          35          46          40          48          40          --          40           86 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.81  ;  SEM-V: 5.25  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187102  SAWANT PANKAJ JAYSING NIRMALA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         20+         32+         22+         32+         21+         10F         22+          42+ 

      16+         16+         13+         17+         16+         19+         17+         20+          42+             F 

      48          36          45          39          48          40          --          42           84 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  137   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.78  ;  SEM-IV: 5.19  ;  SEM-V: 4.79  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187103  SHINDE ANIKET PRAKASH ANURADHA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      39+         20+         39+         22+         42+         22+         33          21+          43+ 

      17+         16+         15+         18+         16+         18+         18+         21+          43+             P       RLE 

      56          36          54          40          58          40          51          42           86 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  174   7.25 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.11  ;  SEM-IV: 4.81  ;  SEM-V: 5.14  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187104  SHIRSAT ROHAN AJIT YASHODHARA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       1F         21+         40+         18+         32+         18+         41+         19+          43+ 

      16+         21+         15+         15+         14+         10+         13+         19+          44+             F 

      --          42          55          33          46          28          54          38           87 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         20  140   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.70  ;  SEM-IV: 4.92  ;  SEM-V: 4.39  ;  SEM-VI: 5.07  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 31 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:780:YTEM                                                    RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187105  SONAWALE PRATIK NARESH NAMRATA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          20+         53+         22+         35+         19+         58+         22+          43+ 

      16+         18+         17+         18+         15+         17+         18+         17+          43+             P 

      48          38          70          40          50          36          76          39           86 

    4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 A  9 36   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  188   7.83 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.33  ;  SEM-IV: 5.50  ;  SEM-V: 5.46  ;  SEM-VI: 5.57  ;  SEM-VII: 5.59   ;  CGPI: 5.88 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187106  SONTAKKE JAY GANESH VRUSHALI                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          19+         32+         21+         32+         21+         32+         22+          42+ 

      17+         16+         14+         19+         17+         19+         17+         19+          42+             P       RLE 

      49          35          46          40          49          40          49          41           84 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  158   6.58 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 5.19  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.78   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 32 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:802:THEEM                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187107  KHATRI DHANESH MANISHKUMAR PRITI                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          12+         49+         12+         56+         14+         46+         18+          42+ 

       8+         16+         10+         13+          8+         17+          9+         20+          40+             A           ABS   

      --          28          59          25          64          31          55          38           82 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 5.48  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.04  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187108  MANIYAR  MUJTABA  HUSAIN  JAMEELA KHATOON                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      40          20+         54+         16+         35+         20+         41+         19+          44+ 

       8+         18+         12+         12+         10+         19+          8+         22+          43+             P 

      48          38          66          28          45          39          49          41           87 

    4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  162   6.75 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.56  ;  SEM-II: 6.26  ;  SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 6.02  ;  SEM-V: 6.48  ;  SEM-VI: 5.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.41   ;  CGPI: 5.98 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187109  MAREDIA MOHAAMED ARSHAD SHABIYA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      35          20+         49+         13+         33+         18+         48+         18+          45+ 

       8+         20+         12+         15+         10+         18+         10+         23+          43+             P 

      43          40          61          28          43          36          58          41           88 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  158   6.58 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.33  ;  SEM-IV: 5.48  ;  SEM-V: 5.76  ;  SEM-VI: 5.46  ;  SEM-VII: 7.19   ;  CGPI: 5.97 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187110  PAL LALPRATAP RAMCHANDRA VIMLADEVI                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          17+         32+         15+         42          18+         38          18+          42+ 

       8+         16+         10+         16+          8+         18+          8+         20+          40+             P 

      40          33          42          31          50          36          46          38           82 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  147   6.13 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.54  ;  SEM-II: 6.41  ;  SEM-III: 5.56  ;  SEM-IV: 5.35  ;  SEM-V: 5.24  ;  SEM-VI: 5.14  ;  SEM-VII: 5.67   ;  CGPI: 5.63 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 33 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:802:THEEM                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187111  VISHWAKARMA ANKIT RAMJI SHARDADEVI                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          16+         41+         16+         37+         21+         38+         21+          44+ 

       8+         16+          8+         16+          8+         18+          9+         19+          44+             A           ABS   

      --          32          49          32          45          39          47          40           88 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.30  ;  SEM-II: 5.57  ;  SEM-III: 5.04  ;  SEM-IV: 5.29  ;  SEM-V: 5.60  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 34 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:807:GVAIET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187112  BHAIRI MANASVI NISHKAM LAVANYA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      17F         18+         37+         20+         39+         19+         46+         16+          41+ 

      15+         18+         17+         19+         15+         18+         14+         18+          40+             F 

      --          36          54          39          54          37          60          34           81 

    - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         20  148   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.02  ;  SEM-II: 6.54  ;  SEM-III: 4.11  ;  SEM-IV: 4.50  ;  SEM-V: 5.84  ;  SEM-VI: 4.79  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187113  DHANDAR DARSHAN VIJAY KOKILA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          21+         35+         20+         55+         20+         40+         20+          44+ 

      15+         17+         12+         19+         10+         15+         16+         19+          43+             A           ABS   

      --          38          47          39          65          35          56          39           87 

    - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.76  ;  SEM-II: 5.41  ;  SEM-III: 6.11  ;  SEM-IV: 4.73  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187114  DOLTADE  MAYURESH  NANASAHEB  MAYA                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          12+         37+         19+         43+         13+         32+         13+          35+ 

       8+         10+          9+         14+          8+         13+          9+         13+          36+             A           PPR   

      --          22          46          33          51          26          41          26           71 

    - - -- --   1 P  4  4   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32         20    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.43  ;  SEM-II: 5.09  ;  SEM-III: 4.67  ;  SEM-IV: 4.10  ;  SEM-V: 6.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.64  ;  SEM-VII: 5.59   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187115  ELAG PRASAD SANJAY SHOBHA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          12+         36+         17+         46+         12+         40+         12+          35+ 

       8+         10+          8+         10+          8+         14+          9+         12+          35+             P 

      40          22          44          27          54          26          49          24           70 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 E  5  5    4 B  8 32         24  129   5.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.65  ;  SEM-II: 4.65  ;  SEM-III: 4.67  ;  SEM-IV: 4.56  ;  SEM-V: 5.44  ;  SEM-VI: 5.96  ;  SEM-VII: 6.41   ;  CGPI: 5.34 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 35 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:807:GVAIET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187116  GAIKWAD SAMARPAN MILIND VIDYA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      14F         23+         35+         19+         38+         20+         32+         19+          45+ 

      18+         21+         18+         21+         15+         21+         16+         20+          46+             F 

      --          44          53          40          53          41          48          39           91 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         20  147   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.56  ;  SEM-II: 5.72  ;  SEM-III: 5.30  ;  SEM-IV: 4.65  ;  SEM-V: 5.68  ;  SEM-VI: 5.96  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187117  GHOLAP SURAJ RAMCHANDRA SANGEETA                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33          12+         36+         19+         40+         14+         34+         14+          36+ 

       8+         13+         14+         12+          9+         15+         11+         15+          37+             P       RLE 

      41          25          50          31          49          29          45          29           73 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32         24  137   5.71 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.74  ;  SEM-II: 5.74  ;  SEM-III: 6.11  ;  SEM-IV: 6.12  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187118  GUPTA BALIRAM SHAMBHUNATH RAMAVATI                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         22+         40+         19+         49+         20+         47          20+          42+ 

      20+         19+         17+         20+         16+         20+         17+         19+          45+             P       RLE 

      52          41          57          39          65          40          64          39           87 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  182   7.58 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.15  ;  SEM-IV: 6.42  ;  SEM-V: 7.88  ;  SEM-VI: 7.21  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187119  HULAWALE SUDARSHAN BABAN KAVITA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       2F         12+         42+         17+         48+         13+         32+         13+          35+ 

       8+         10+          8+         10+          8+         14+          9+         10+          36+             F 

      --          22          50          27          56          27          41          23           71 

    - - -- --   1 P  4  4   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5    4 B  8 32         20  117   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.72  ;  SEM-II: 5.63  ;  SEM-III: 5.45  ;  SEM-IV: 4.87  ;  SEM-V: 4.83  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.56   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 36 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:807:GVAIET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187120  NAIK SIDDHESH TULSIDAS TEJA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      35          12+         32+         17+         43+         13+         37+         13+          35+ 

       8+         10+          8+         10+         10+         10+          9+         12+          35+             P 

      43          22          40          27          53          23          46          25           70 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 E  5  5   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32         24  129   5.38 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.57  ;  SEM-II: 5.26  ;  SEM-III: 4.93  ;  SEM-IV: 5.33  ;  SEM-V: 5.80  ;  SEM-VI: 6.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.15   ;  CGPI: 5.43 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187121  PATIL  SACHIN  AVINASH  KUNDA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33          16+         35+         18+         46+         14+         36+         14+          35+ 

      14+         18+         12+         13+         13+         14+         13+         16+          32+             P 

      47          34          47          31          59          28          49          30           67 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 C  7 28         24  139   5.79 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.13  ;  SEM-II: 5.35  ;  SEM-III: 4.41  ;  SEM-IV: 4.13  ;  SEM-V: 6.08  ;  SEM-VI: 5.89  ;  SEM-VII: 6.85   ;  CGPI: 5.45 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187122  RAUT VIVAK SUNDIP SARIKA                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      35+         12+         38+         17+         32+         12+         32          12+          36+ 

       8+         10+          8+         10+          8+         14+          8+         10+          39+             P 

      43          22          46          27          40          26          40          22           75 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4    4 A  9 36         24  124   5.17 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.41  ;  SEM-II: 5.78  ;  SEM-III: 4.67  ;  SEM-IV: 4.13  ;  SEM-V: 5.88  ;  SEM-VI: 5.68  ;  SEM-VII: 5.30   ;  CGPI: 5.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187123  TALEKAR AVINASH SURESH SURESH                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          12+          A          17+          A          12+          A          13+          36+ 

       8+         10+          9+         15+         10+         10+          9+         12+          38+             A           ABS   

      --          22          --          32          --          22          --          25           74 

    - - -- --   1 P  4  4   - - -- --   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 P  4  4   - - -- --   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32          8    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.38  ;  SEM-II: 5.80  ;  SEM-III: 5.93  ;  SEM-IV: 5.58  ;  SEM-V: 6.92  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 37 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:807:GVAIET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187124  WARERKAR  SAIDEEPAK SUSHILKUMAR VIMAL                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          12+          A          17+          A          12+         12F         13+          35+ 

       8+         10+         13+         10+          8+         10+         12+         11+          35+             F 

      --          22          --          27          --          22          --          24           70 

    - - -- --   1 P  4  4   - - -- --   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 P  4  4   - - -- --   1 E  5  5    4 B  8 32          8   51   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.45  ;  SEM-II: 5.55  ;  SEM-III: 5.59  ;  SEM-IV: 4.81  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187125  YADAV ASHISHKUMAR SABHAJEET MANJU                          (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          12+         32+         17+         49+         13+         48+         14+          35+ 

       8+         10+         10+         17+         10+         14+          8+         13+          38+             P 

      40          22          42          34          59          27          56          27           73 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32         24  135   5.63 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.26  ;  SEM-IV: 5.94  ;  SEM-V: 5.44  ;  SEM-VI: 6.29  ;  SEM-VII: 7.37   ;  CGPI: 6.16 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187126  DEVLEKAR PRATHAMESH VIJAY NISHA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      23F         18+         35+         16+         45+         20+         34+         19+          43+ 

       8+         18+         13+         16+          8+         17+         10+         16+          42+             F 

      --          36          48          32          53          37          44          35           85 

    - - -- --   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         20  131   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.17  ;  SEM-II: 5.57  ;  SEM-III: 4.89  ;  SEM-IV: 4.54  ;  SEM-V: 4.88  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.41   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187127 /JOSHI SAGARIKA SUDHIR SARITA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          18+         34+         16+          A          21+         32+         18+          40+ 

       8+         15+          8+         16+         10+         19+         11+         18+          40+             A           ABS   

      --          33          42          32          --          40          43          36           80 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         16    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.19  ;  SEM-IV: 5.69  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187128  LAKHE ANIKET GUNWANTARAO LALITA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33          18+         52+         16+         36+         15+         47+         17+          43+ 

       9+         17+         10+         16+         10+         15+          9+         16+          42+             P 

      42          35          62          32          46          30          56          33           85 

    4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  157   6.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.30  ;  SEM-II: 5.56  ;  SEM-III: 5.11  ;  SEM-IV: 4.65  ;  SEM-V: 5.36  ;  SEM-VI: 4.93  ;  SEM-VII: 6.22   ;  CGPI: 5.46 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187129  MAJI SUDEEP SHAMBOO SUPARNA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      42          18+         36+         15+         40+         13+         41+         17+          35+ 

       9+         18+         14+         16+          8+         14+         11+         16+          36+             P       RLE 

      51          36          50          31          48          27          52          33           71 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 B  8 32         24  152   6.33 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.56  ;  SEM-II: 5.72  ;  SEM-III: 6.00  ;  SEM-IV: 4.73  ;  SEM-V: 5.32  ;  SEM-VI: 4.79  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 39 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:822:PILLAI'S                                                RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187130  MALLAH ARJUN BINDUPRASAD REKHADEVI                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          17+         41+         16+         45+         17+         44+         18+          49+ 

      12+         16+          9+         16+          9+         11+          8+         17+          47+             P       RLE 

      44          33          50          32          54          28          52          35           96 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  156   6.50 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.59  ;  SEM-II: 5.43  ;  SEM-III: 4.70  ;  SEM-IV: 4.62  ;  SEM-V: 4.92  ;  SEM-VI: 4.71  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187131  NAIK AMIT AJIT NILAM                                       (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      35          20+         32+         17+         44+         19+         43+         22+          44+ 

      11+         18+         11+         17+         11+         15+         11+         18+          45+             P       RLE 

      46          38          43          34          55          34          54          40           89 

    4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  157   6.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.85  ;  SEM-II: 6.80  ;  SEM-III: 5.56  ;  SEM-IV: 5.92  ;  SEM-V: 6.00  ;  SEM-VI: 4.46  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187132  REJIN MATHEW SHERIN                                        (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      36          18+         63+         17+         36+         20+         40+         18+          46+ 

      10+         18+         15+         19+         10+         19+         12+         19+          46+             P 

      46          36          78          36          46          39          52          37           92 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 A  9 36   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  173   7.21 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.52  ;  SEM-II: 5.85  ;  SEM-III: 5.81  ;  SEM-IV: 6.12  ;  SEM-V: 6.24  ;  SEM-VI: 5.93  ;  SEM-VII: 6.74   ;  CGPI: 6.30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187133  SAIKAR SHUBHAM SUNIL  SUVIDHA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      42          18+         44+         17+         43+         17+         46+         17+          42+ 

      10+         18+         12+         18+         10+         18+         11+         16+          42+             P 

      52          36          56          35          53          35          57          33           84 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  167   6.96 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.61  ;  SEM-II: 5.35  ;  SEM-III: 5.22  ;  SEM-IV: 4.85  ;  SEM-V: 5.40  ;  SEM-VI: 5.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.81   ;  CGPI: 5.53 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 40 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:822:PILLAI'S                                                RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187134  SHAH PARTH VINOD SUNITA                                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      47          19+         54+         20+         52+         22+         40+         22+          47+ 

      10+         18+         12+         20+         12+         18+         12+         19+          46+             P 

      57          37          66          40          64          40          52          41           93 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  182   7.58 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.37  ;  SEM-IV: 5.77  ;  SEM-V: 5.48  ;  SEM-VI: 5.61  ;  SEM-VII: 6.67   ;  CGPI: 6.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187135  THAKUR SARVESH JAYAWANT SARITA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          20+         51+         19+         47          20+         37+         22+          48+ 

      11+         18+         11+         18+          9+         18+         13+         23+          48+             P 

      43          38          62          37          56          38          50          45           96 

    4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  168   7.00 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.69  ;  SEM-II: 6.33  ;  SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 4.85  ;  SEM-V: 6.36  ;  SEM-VI: 5.04  ;  SEM-VII: 6.67   ;  CGPI: 5.91 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187136  TORANE ROHIT ASHOK PRABHAVATI                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      44          22+         54+         16+         51+         22+         58+         22+          44+ 

      12+         18+         14+         16+         14+         18+         13+         23+          45+             P       RLE 

      56          40          68          32          65          40          71          45           89 

    4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  189   7.88 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.37  ;  SEM-II: 6.33  ;  SEM-III: 7.11  ;  SEM-IV: 7.04  ;  SEM-V: 6.88  ;  SEM-VI: 6.25  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 41 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:823:VIVA-TECH                                               RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187137  BAMBARKAR OMKAR VIJAY VINITA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          17+         40+         19+         35+         18+         41+         15+          40+ 

      13+         19+         10+         19+          8+         16+         13+         20+          40+             P       RLE 

      45          36          50          38          43          34          54          35           80 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  156   6.50 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.59  ;  SEM-II: 6.48  ;  SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 4.83  ;  SEM-V: 5.08  ;  SEM-VI: 4.75  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187138  CHARIPALLI RAHUL RAVINDRA VIMLA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34          17+         38+         13+         51+         16+         51+         15+          39+ 

       8+         18+          9+         13+         10+         15+         11+         20+          38+             P 

      42          35          47          26          61          31          62          35           77 

    4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8    4 A  9 36         24  157   6.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.94  ;  SEM-II: 5.00  ;  SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 5.00  ;  SEM-V: 4.68  ;  SEM-VI: 5.25  ;  SEM-VII: 5.85   ;  CGPI: 5.46 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187139  GUPTA ROHIT RAJENDRA MALADEVI                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34+         12+         32+         14+         36          15+         41+         16+          41+ 

       8+         13+         13+         13+         10+         10+         14+         12+          44+             P       RLE 

      42          25          45          27          46          25          55          28           85 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 O 10 40         24  144   6.00 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.57  ;  SEM-II: 5.63  ;  SEM-III: 5.19  ;  SEM-IV: 5.21  ;  SEM-V: 5.68  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187140  KASKAR HITESH SUNIL SNEHA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          19+         34+         17+         40+         22+         39+         17+          46+ 

      11+         20+         11+         19+         10+         20+         13+         20+          44+             P       RLE 

      43          39          45          36          50          42          52          37           90 

    4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  159   6.63 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.57  ;  SEM-II: 4.96  ;  SEM-III: 5.19  ;  SEM-IV: 4.38  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 4.96   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 42 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:823:VIVA-TECH                                               RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187141  KODERE PRANAV UMESH ALKA                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      55          19+         45+         17+         41+         19+         49+         20+          46+ 

      11+         16+         13+         20+         10+         20+         11+         18+          45+             P       RLE 

      66          35          58          37          51          39          60          38           91 

    4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  178   7.42 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.33  ;  SEM-II: 5.76  ;  SEM-III: 5.78  ;  SEM-IV: 5.27  ;  SEM-V: 5.76  ;  SEM-VI: 5.11  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187142  MENGE ROSHAN RAVINDRA RASHMI                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      36          22+         36+         22+         43+         19+         38+         23+          48+ 

      13+         19+         15+         20+         12+         20+         13+         18+          48+             P 

      49          41          51          42          55          39          51          41           96 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  171   7.13 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ;  SEM-II: 5.78  ;  SEM-III: 6.07  ;  SEM-IV: 6.27  ;  SEM-V: 6.32  ;  SEM-VI: 5.93  ;  SEM-VII: 7.48   ;  CGPI: 6.39 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187143  RANE JAY MILIND SANJYOT                                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         18+         38+         14+         40+         12+         33+         17+          46+ 

      13+         17+         11          13+         19          19+          9+         19+          45+             P 

      45          35          49          27          59          31          42          36           91 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  149   6.21 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.83  ;  SEM-II: 5.85  ;  SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 5.65  ;  SEM-V: 5.24  ;  SEM-VI: 4.82  ;  SEM-VII: 6.48   ;  CGPI: 5.69 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187144  SHILEDAR AMIT DATTATRAY HEMLATA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34+         12+         46+         15+         35+         14+         46+         17+          46+ 

       8          15           8          13+          8          15          12          19+          46+             P       RLE 

      42          27          54          28          43          29          58          36           92 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  146   6.08 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.78  ;  SEM-II: 6.67  ;  SEM-III: 5.48  ;  SEM-IV: 4.54  ;  SEM-V: 5.64  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.33   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 43 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:857:DILKAP                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187145  CAPTAIN PRABHAKARAN SIDDHARAJ JAYA                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      37          22+         44+         20+         44+         20+         53+         21+          44+ 

       9+         21+         16+         21+         13+         21+          9+         21+          40+             P 

      46          43          60          41          57          41          62          42           84 

    4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  180   7.50 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.07  ;  SEM-IV: 4.42  ;  SEM-V: 5.52  ;  SEM-VI: 5.04  ;  SEM-VII: 7.19   ;  CGPI: 5.96 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187146  FULWAR ROHIT VASANT USHA                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      11F         16+         32+         10+         37+         13+         32+         10+          42+ 

      11+         17+         12+         12+         13+         10+          9+         15+          41+             F 

      --          33          44          22          50          23          41          25           83 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 D  6 24   1 E  5  5   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6    4 O 10 40         20  118   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.26  ;  SEM-IV: 5.35  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.14  ;  SEM-VII: 5.52   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187147  GHUDE AJAY BHARAT BHARATI                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      24F         22+         46+         16+         46+         21+          A          21+          43+ 

      11+         20+         12+         22+          9+         20+         11+         21+          42+             F           PPR   

      --          42          58          38          55          41          --          42           85 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         16  127   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.26  ;  SEM-IV: 4.77  ;  SEM-V: 6.12  ;  SEM-VI: 5.68  ;  SEM-VII: 6.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187148  KAROTE AKASH GANPAT MEENA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

       9F         23+         32+         17+         48+         21+         42E         21+          43+ 

       8+         19+         12+         20+         11+         19+          8+         22+          42+             F 

      --          42          44          37          59          40          50          43           85 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  142   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 4.92  ;  SEM-V: 5.92  ;  SEM-VI: 5.79  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 44 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:857:DILKAP                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187149  NUNES ASHLEY FELIX BRENDA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      32          21+         39+         18+         42+         21+         38+         21+          42+ 

       8+         17+         13+         22+         14+         19+          8+         21+          40+             P 

      40          38          52          40          56          40          46          42           82 

    4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  163   6.79 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.81  ;  SEM-IV: 4.90  ;  SEM-V: 5.80  ;  SEM-VI: 5.32  ;  SEM-VII: 6.30   ;  CGPI: 5.82 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187150  PADGE NIKHIL NATHURAM SANGITA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      20F         20+         40+         12+         49+         20+         49+         21+          42+ 

       9+         18+          A          20+          9+         20+          8+         20+          42+             F 

      --          38          --          32          58          40          57          41           84 

    - - -- --   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         16  124   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.31  ;  SEM-II: 5.80  ;  SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 5.23  ;  SEM-V: 4.92  ;  SEM-VI: 4.68  ;  SEM-VII: 5.85   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187151  PANTH PUSHPARAJ LEKHNATH LAXMI                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

       A          20+         60+         19+         38+         20+         55+         19+          43+ 

       8+         20+         12+         16+         12+         19+         14+         17+          42+             A           ABS   

      --          40          72          35          50          39          69          36           85 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 B  8 32   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.35  ;  SEM-II: 6.54  ;  SEM-III: 5.56  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187152  PATIL DARSHAN ASHOK SEEMA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      32          23+         39+         21+         45+         21+         54+         21+          43+ 

       8+         19+         11+         19+         12+         19+          8+         21+          44+             P       RLE 

      40          42          50          40          57          40          62          42           87 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  172   7.17 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.94  ;  SEM-II: 6.11  ;  SEM-III: 5.67  ;  SEM-IV: 4.87  ;  SEM-V: 5.84  ;  SEM-VI: 4.96  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 45 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:857:DILKAP                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187153  PAWAR SUJIT SHIVAJI KANCHAN                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

      23F         23+         40+         20+         37+         20+         37+         22+          42+ 

      11+         17+         11+         21+         14+         21+         11+         21+          39+             F 

      --          40          51          41          51          41          48          43           81 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  148   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.70  ;  SEM-IV: 4.69  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.36  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187154  REDKAR PRAVIN AJIT BHARTI                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80417:ADVANCED REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES) 

 

       A          21+         32+         12+         32+         20+         40+         21+          44+ 

      10+         19+          9+         19+         12+         19+         12+         21+          38+             A           ABS   

      --          40          41          31          44          39          52          42           82 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.00  ;  SEM-II: 6.19  ;  SEM-III: 4.89  ;  SEM-IV: 5.12  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.85   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 46 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:890:L.R.TIWARI                                              RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187155  RAI SONU KUMAR SARITA                                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34          15+         53+         18+         32+         11+         42+         13+          25+ 

      13+         15+         14+         17+         12+         15+         17+         12+          29+             P 

      47          30          67          35          44          26          59          25           54 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 D  6 24         24  139   5.79 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.91  ;  SEM-II: 6.44  ;  SEM-III: 5.93  ;  SEM-IV: 5.69  ;  SEM-V: 5.48  ;  SEM-VI: 5.21  ;  SEM-VII: 6.48   ;  CGPI: 5.87 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 47 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:944:AIISET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187156  KHAN  ASIF AHMED SHAMEEM BANO                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E8045:BRIDGE DESIGN ENGINEERING) 

 

      35+         12+         32+         19+         34+         18+         42          13+          44+ 

      11+         17+         15+         19+          9+         16+          8+         12+          40+             P       RLE 

      46          29          47          38          43          34          50          25           84 

    4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 O 10 40         24  148   6.17 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.07  ;  SEM-II: 6.48  ;  SEM-III: 5.59  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 5.36  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.63   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187157  QURESHI  ARBAZ HANIF SHABNAM                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E8045:BRIDGE DESIGN ENGINEERING) 

 

      38+         18+         34+         22+         35          22+         37+         20+          48+ 

      16+         20+         17+         21+         14+         19+          8+         15+          48+             P 

      54          38          51          43          49          41          45          35           96 

    4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  165   6.88 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.13  ;  SEM-II: 6.06  ;  SEM-III: 6.00  ;  SEM-IV: 6.79  ;  SEM-V: 6.92  ;  SEM-VI: 6.32  ;  SEM-VII: 7.11   ;  CGPI: 6.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187158  KALLIMANI MOHSIN  FEROZ AHMED YASMEEN                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         11+         32+         20+         33          15+         35+         20+          48+ 

       8+         16+         13+         17+          8+         18+         15+         16+          49+             P       RLE 

      40          27          45          37          41          33          50          36           97 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  145   6.04 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.89  ;  SEM-II: 6.30  ;  SEM-III: 4.93  ;  SEM-IV: 5.94  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.81   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187159  KHAN MOHD ASHRAF HAFIZAULLA HAJARA BEGUM                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         11+         34+         16+          A          16+          A          20+          47+ 

       8+         15+         13+         18+          9+         19+         12+         16+          47+             A           ABS   

      40          26          47          34          --          35          --          36           94 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         16    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.67  ;  SEM-IV: 4.93  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 48 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:944:AIISET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187160  SHAH TABISH JALAL TABASSUM                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         11+         46          16+         32          15+         33+         18+          44+ 

       8+         15+         12+         17+          9+         19+         15+         15+          44+             P       RLE 

      40          26          58          33          41          34          48          33           88 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  143   5.96 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.86  ;  SEM-IV: 4.26  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 49 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:945:VOGCOE                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187161  ANSARI  JUANID JABIR SAIRABANU                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       2F         15+         47+         17+         34+         16+         38+         16+          36+ 

       8+         15+          8+         16+         14+         16+          9+         16+          35+             F 

      --          30          55          33          48          32          47          32           71 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 B  8 32         20  124   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.78  ;  SEM-II: 5.59  ;  SEM-III: 4.33  ;  SEM-IV: 4.83  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 4.96   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187162  DEVRE NAVIN VIJAY NEELAM                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      24F         15+         37+         15+         38+         15+         32+         16+          35+ 

       8+         15+          8+         17+         11+         16+          9+         19+          35+             F 

      --          30          45          32          49          31          41          35           70 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 B  8 32         20  117   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 4.76  ;  SEM-II: 4.78  ;  SEM-III: 4.89  ;  SEM-IV: 4.23  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187163  HEGDE ANIKET DEEPAK SHEETAL                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      37          16+         49+         16+         44+         16+         41+         16+          36+ 

       9+         16+         12+         18+         15+         16+         12+         19+          40+             P       RLE 

      46          32          61          34          59          32          53          35           76 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 A  9 36         24  161   6.71 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.78  ;  SEM-II: 6.76  ;  SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 4.19  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187164  JAGARE  VAIBHAV  MADHUKAR  MANISHA                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      23F         15+         54+         16+         37+         19+         45+         16+          36+ 

       8+         15+         12+         18+         17+         18+         13+         22+          37+             F 

      --          30          66          34          54          37          58          38           73 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 B  8 32         20  139   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.59  ;  SEM-II: 5.15  ;  SEM-III: 5.22  ;  SEM-IV: 4.98  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 4.89  ;  SEM-VII: 5.37   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 50 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:945:VOGCOE                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187165  KARALE SHARAD SUDHAKAR JANABAI                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33+         18+         37+         17+         32+         16+         32+         18+          32+ 

       8+         17+          8+         18+         12          19+          8+         18+          35+             P 

      41          35          45          35          44          35          40          36           67 

    4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 C  7 28         24  128   5.33 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.33  ;  SEM-IV: 5.50  ;  SEM-V: 5.16  ;  SEM-VI: 5.07  ;  SEM-VII: 5.30   ;  CGPI: 5.28 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187166  PAGARE AMIT RAJENDRA SHALINI                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      22F         21+         32+         17+         42E         19+         49+         18+          36+ 

       8+         19+          8+         18+          8+         17+         16+         18+          36+             F 

      --          40          40          35          50          36          65          36           72 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8    4 B  8 32         20  134   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 5.10  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.29  ;  SEM-VII: 6.11   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187167  PAWAR NANDAN MADHUKAR MUKTA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          16+         35+         17+         32+         16+         32+         18+          36+ 

       8+         16+          8+         16+         11+         18+         10+         18+          36+             P       RLE 

      40          32          43          33          43          34          42          36           72 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 B  8 32         24  125   5.21 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.89  ;  SEM-IV: 4.94  ;  SEM-V: 4.64  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187168  RAMTEKE ANIKET ANIL NIRMALA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          16+         50+         15+         35+         19+         37+         16+          36+ 

       8+         16+          9+         16+         15+         18+         12+         18+          35+             P       RLE 

      40          32          59          31          50          37          49          34           71 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 B  8 32         24  145   6.04 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.55  ;  SEM-II: 4.75  ;  SEM-III: 4.93  ;  SEM-IV: 4.98  ;  SEM-V: 4.82  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
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         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:945:VOGCOE                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187169  RAUT MANOJ BABASAHEB VIMAL                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       5F         24+         46+         19+         32+         15+         42+         19+          33+ 

      12+         16+         11+         19+         11+         20+          9+         20+          34+             F 

      --          40          57          38          43          35          51          39           67 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 C  7 28         20  128   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 5.63  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
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         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187170  BHAGAT ASHISH ASHOK VIDYA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       9F         20+         32+         15+         32+         18+         39+         14+          44+ 

       8+         20+          8+         14+          8+         18+          8+         14+          45+             F 

      --          40          40          29          40          36          47          28           89 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 O 10 40         20  122   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.36  ;  SEM-IV: 5.02  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187171  BHOIR TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA ROSHNI                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      20F         14+         32+         14+         35+         16+         35+         15+          43+ 

      10+         13+         14+         21+          9+         16+         14+         17+          42+             F 

      --          27          46          35          44          32          49          32           85 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         20  124   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.75  ;  SEM-IV: 5.56  ;  SEM-V: 4.88  ;  SEM-VI: 4.79  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187172  GAIBI ARBAZ NAUSHAD SHAINAZ                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      39+         18+         49+         18+         37          18+         32+         19+          46+ 

       8+         18+          8+         20+          8+         18+         13+         19+          46+             P       RLE 

      47          36          57          38          45          36          45          38           92 

    4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  158   6.58 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.75  ;  SEM-IV: 5.42  ;  SEM-V: 5.80  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187173  GOWDA RITESH KRISHNA GEETHA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          18+          A          13+          A          13+          A          17+          40+ 

       8+         17+          8+         12+          8+         15+          8+         17+          38+             A           ABS   

      --          35          --          25          --          28          --          34           78 

    - - -- --   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 C  7  7    4 A  9 36          8    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.02  ;  SEM-II: 6.52  ;  SEM-III: 6.00  ;  SEM-IV: 5.37  ;  SEM-V: 5.50  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 53 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187174  KOOR MUJASSIM GULAM MOHIDDIN MASOOMA                       (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      10F         20+         32+         11+         43+         17+         43+         14+          25+ 

       8+         20+          8E         14+         13E         14E          8E         14+          25+             F 

      --          40          40          25          56          31          51          28           50 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 D  6 24         20  117   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.20  ;  SEM-IV: 5.70  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 4.74   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187175  MULLA FAISAL FAIZ AHMED AKHTARI                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      25F         16+         42+         18+         34+         17+         40+         17+          44+ 

      10+         16+          9+         18+         10+         17+         11+         17+          44+             F 

      --          32          51          36          44          34          51          34           88 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         20  133   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.36  ;  SEM-IV: 5.17  ;  SEM-V: 5.60  ;  SEM-VI: 5.39  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187176  PALLAVKAR SAJJAD SHABBIR NEELAM                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          21+         36+         15+         38+         18+         39+         18+          42+ 

       9+         15+         10+         17+          9+         17+          8+         15+          43+             P       RLE 

      41          36          46          32          47          35          47          33           85 

    4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         24  146   6.08 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 7.18  ;  SEM-IV: 5.77  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 5.71  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187177  PATIL  NISHIKANT MANOJ SUJATA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       0F         19+         32+         23+         32+         17+         38+         18+          43+ 

       9+         19+          8E         14+          8+         16+          8+         18+          43+             F 

      --          38          40          37          40          33          46          36           86 

    - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         20  124   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.25  ;  SEM-IV: 4.56  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.67   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 54 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187178  PATIL AKSHAY RAMNATH HEMLATA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33+         14+         38+         14+         32+         14+         32          15+          41+ 

       8+         15+         11+         18+         10+         15+          8+         14+          40+             P       RLE 

      41          29          49          32          42          29          40          29           81 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6    4 O 10 40         24  133   5.54 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.14  ;  SEM-IV: 4.19  ;  SEM-V: 5.28  ;  SEM-VI: 5.14  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187179  PATIL YOGESH PRADIP SUVARNA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      19F         21+         34+         14+         44+         17+         32+         14+          43+ 

       8+         21+          8E         14+          8+         16+          8+         14+          42+             F 

      --          42          42          28          52          33          40          28           85 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6    4 O 10 40         20  125   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.31  ;  SEM-II: 5.63  ;  SEM-III: 5.25  ;  SEM-IV: 5.15  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.11   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187180  RAJPURKAR SWAROOP AVINASH AVISHA                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          21+         35+         19+         34+         18+         34+         20+          42+ 

       9+         21+         10+         20+          8+         18+         11+         20+          40+             P 

      41          42          45          39          42          36          45          40           82 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  149   6.21 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.35  ;  SEM-II: 5.54  ;  SEM-III: 5.43  ;  SEM-IV: 5.25  ;  SEM-V: 6.68  ;  SEM-VI: 6.04  ;  SEM-VII: 6.37   ;  CGPI: 5.86 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187181  SHETTY SURAJ SHEKHAR SHOBHA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       2F         14+         18F         13+         33+         17+         33+         18+          42+ 

       8+         14+          8E         13+          8+         17+         13+         18+          42+             F 

      --          28          --          26          41          34          46          36           84 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         16  103   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.14  ;  SEM-IV: 5.17  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.44   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 55 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:946:GMVIT                                                   RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187182  SHIRKE PRANAY DILIP DIPALI                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       7F         14+         35+         10+         38+         17+         36+         16+          20+ 

       9+         14+          8+         10+          9+         16+         13+         16+          20+             F 

      --          28          43          20          47          33          49          32           40 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 P  4 16         20   96   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.39  ;  SEM-IV: 5.25  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.07   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187183  UTEKAR AMOL DHONDIRAM RAJESHRI                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         20+         37+         10+         32+         17+         38          14+          20+ 

       8+         20+          8+         10+          8+         17+         12+         14+          20+             P       RLE 

      40          40          45          20          40          34          50          28           40 

    4 P  4 16   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 P  4  4   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 P  4 16         24  119   4.96 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.75  ;  SEM-IV: 5.04  ;  SEM-V: 5.44  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.26   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 56 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:948:BRHCET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187184  ISHI BHUSHAN SUNIL SUNITA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      24F         15+         47+         21+         43+         20+         53+         19+          42+ 

       8+         14+          9+         18+         13+         21+         13+         18+          40+             F 

      --          29          56          39          56          41          66          37           82 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         20  149   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.41  ;  SEM-II: 5.94  ;  SEM-III: 5.19  ;  SEM-IV: 5.54  ;  SEM-V: 5.56  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.30   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187185  KALE  SANDESH  GANESH  SHEELA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      46+         20+          8F         19+         35E         19+          0F         19+          45+ 

      16+         19+         13+         15+         13+         20+         10+         16+          45+             F 

      62          39          --          34          48          39          --          35           90 

    4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   - - -- --   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         16  121   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.30  ;  SEM-IV: 6.50  ;  SEM-V: 6.16  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187186  KALEKAR LALIT SANJAY SHITAL                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          16+         37+         20+         36+         18+         32+         14+          35+ 

       8+         20+         14+         22+          8+         18+          8+         14+          46+             P       RLE 

      40          36          51          42          44          36          40          28           81 

    4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6    4 O 10 40         24  144   6.00 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.61  ;  SEM-II: 6.04  ;  SEM-III: 5.46  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.19   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187187  NEMAN AKSHAY JAYWANT ANITA                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      37          14+         53          14+         52          14+         37+         14+          39+ 

       9+         12+          8+         12+          8+         12+         10+         15+          34+             P 

      46          26          61          26          60          26          47          29           73 

    4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 C  7 28   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 B  8 32         24  152   6.33 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.52  ;  SEM-IV: 5.48  ;  SEM-V: 5.16  ;  SEM-VI: 5.25  ;  SEM-VII: 5.74   ;  CGPI: 5.58 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 57 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:948:BRHCET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187188 /PATIL RAJASHREE ASHOK KOMAL                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       1F         15+          A          19+          A          19+         33E         18+          40+ 

       8+         14+          8+         17+          8+         20+          8+         17+          41+             F 

      --          29          --          36          --          39          41          35           81 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         12   87   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.11  ;  SEM-IV: 6.69  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187189  PAWAR NILESH KISHOR SONU                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          16+         45+         18+         55+         20+         40+         16+          42+ 

       9+         15+          8+         19+         12+         21+         11+         18+          44+             A           ABS   

      --          31          53          37          67          41          51          34           86 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.74  ;  SEM-IV: 5.46  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187190 /POTE PRIYANKA KASHINATH RANJANA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      39+         15+         32+         19+         33          19+         32+         19+          40+ 

      12+         16+         11+         16+         12+         20+          9+         18+          45+             P       RLE 

      51          31          43          35          45          39          41          37           85 

    4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  148   6.17 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.81  ;  SEM-IV: 5.65  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187191  SONAWANE ANIKET RAJENDRA RATNAMALA                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      35          20+         32+         20+         45+         19+         39+         18+          45+ 

       9+         18+          8+         17+         12+         20+         11+         17+          45+             P       RLE 

      44          38          40          37          57          39          50          35           90 

    4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  154   6.42 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.85  ;  SEM-II: 6.11  ;  SEM-III: 5.48  ;  SEM-IV: 5.75  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.26   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 58 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:948:BRHCET                                                  RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187192  THAKUR MANISH SUNIL MILAN                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      18F         15+         32+         19+         33+         19+         34+         17+          40+ 

      10+         16+         10+         17+         10+         20+         11+         18E          40+             F 

      --          31          42          36          43          39          45          35           80 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         20  124   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.56  ;  SEM-IV: 5.58  ;  SEM-V: 6.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.78   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 59 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:949:MITM                                                    RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187193  JADHAV NAVNATH GOPAL SUPRIYA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         18+         33+         16+         22F         19+         38+         14+          39+ 

       9+         13+          8+         14+          9+         22+          8+         17+          39+             F 

      41          31          41          30          --          41          46          31           78 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 A  9 36         20  119   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.41  ;  SEM-II: 5.57  ;  SEM-III: 7.15  ;  SEM-IV: 5.92  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187194  JANGALE NILESH ZILU SHARDA                                 (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32+         16+         37+         17+         45          18+         42+         15+          34+ 

      13+         12+          9+         16+         12+         19+         13+         17+          37+             P       RLE 

      45          28          46          33          57          37          55          32           71 

    4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 B  8 32         24  148   6.17 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.81  ;  SEM-IV: 5.27  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.59   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187195  KADAWAIKAR DINESH RAVINDRA AARTI                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          15+         32+         15+         42+         18+         40+         18+          38+ 

      14+         19+         15+         15+         16+         15+         16+         18+          38+             A           ABS   

      --          34          47          30          58          33          56          36           76 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 A  9 36         20    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.40  ;  SEM-II: 6.10  ;  SEM-III: 5.30  ;  SEM-IV: 4.19  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 6.74   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187196 /UDAYAR BHAGYASHREE VARADHARAJAN MANISHA                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33          18+         33          19+         32+         19+         35          21+          37+ 

      17+         17+         12+         16+         18+         19+          9+         18+          35+             P       RLE 

      50          35          45          35          50          38          44          39           72 

    4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9    4 B  8 32         24  150   6.25 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.30  ;  SEM-II: 5.81  ;  SEM-III: 6.19  ;  SEM-IV: 6.31  ;  SEM-V: 5.68  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.59   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 60 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:949:MITM                                                    RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187197  VISHWAKARMA KAMLESH DINANATH SUSHILA                       (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      22F         15+         32+         15+         32E         16+         33+         14+          29+ 

      10+         14+         12+         19+          9+         16+         12+         14+          30+             F 

      --          29          44          34          41          32          45          28           59 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 D  6 24         20  102   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.02  ;  SEM-II: 5.13  ;  SEM-III: 5.00  ;  SEM-IV: 4.65  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 61 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:978:PARSHURAM                                               RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187198  SALVI  PARAG  SADANAND SANGIVANI                           (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      40          12+         48+         16+         32+         13+         36+         14+          30+ 

       8+         12+          8+         18+          9+         11+          8          14+          31+             P       RLE 

      48          24          56          34          41          24          44          28           61 

    4 E  5 20   1 E  5  5   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6    4 C  7 28         24  127   5.29 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.07  ;  SEM-IV: 5.50  ;  SEM-V: 5.12  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.44   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187199  SATARDEKAR AJAY SANJAY USHA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          16+          A          17+          A          12+          A          16+          25+ 

       8+         10+         10+         18+          8+         11+          8+         17+          26+             A           ABS   

      --          26          --          35          --          23          --          33           51 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 E  5  5   - - -- --   1 C  7  7    4 D  6 24          8    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.93  ;  SEM-IV: 6.08  ;  SEM-V: 5.60  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 62 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:982:VIDYAVIKAS                                              RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187200  DHIPIN SIVADASAN AMBILY                                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      33+         13+         42+         13+         38+         15+         36+         12+          40+ 

      11+         12+          8+         12+         10          17+         10+         15+          43+             P 

      44          25          50          25          48          32          46          27           83 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 O 10 40         24  145   6.04 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.44  ;  SEM-IV: 5.17  ;  SEM-V: 5.08  ;  SEM-VI: 4.64  ;  SEM-VII: 5.41   ;  CGPI: 5.30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187201  PATEL KARAN SANJAY SHILPA                                  (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      39+         11+          2F         12+         38+         12+         19F         12+          23+ 

       8+         11+          9+         12+          8+         12+         12+         12+          25+             F 

      47          22          --          24          46          24          --          24           48 

    4 E  5 20   1 P  4  4   - - -- --   1 E  5  5   4 E  5 20   1 E  5  5   - - -- --   1 E  5  5    4 E  5 20         16   79   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.78  ;  SEM-IV: 4.59  ;  SEM-V: 5.04  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.30   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187202  SOLANKI KEYUR ANIL GEETA                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       6F         14+         34+         18+         39+         19+         42+         12+          34+ 

       9+         14+         10+         16+          9+         17+         10+         15+          32+             F 

      --          28          44          34          48          36          52          27           66 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6    4 C  7 28         20  115   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.70  ;  SEM-IV: 5.44  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.96   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187203  THAKKAR HARSHIL RASIK PREMILA                              (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       4F         10+         15F         11+         23F         10+         32+         12+          21+ 

       8+         10+          8E         11+          8+         10+          8+         12+          21+             F 

      --          20          --          22          --          20          40          24           42 

    - - -- --   1 P  4  4   - - -- --   1 P  4  4   - - -- --   1 P  4  4   4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5    4 P  4 16         12   49   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.03  ;  SEM-IV: 5.60  ;  SEM-V: 4.80  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 63 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:982:VIDYAVIKAS                                              RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187204  GUPTA AJAY RAMNAWAL TARA                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80416:TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ECONOMICS) 

 

      35+         17+         45+         20+         50+         17+         54+         23+          30+ 

       8          11+         12+         18+         10+         18+         18+         20+          25+             P 

      43          28          57          38          60          35          72          43           55 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 B  8  8   4 B  8 32   1 O 10 10    4 D  6 24         24  157   6.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.13  ;  SEM-II: 5.00  ;  SEM-III: 5.19  ;  SEM-IV: 4.83  ;  SEM-V: 5.84  ;  SEM-VI: 5.11  ;  SEM-VII: 5.56   ;  CGPI: 5.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187205  RAGHVANI PIYUSH LAXMAN GEETA                               (ELECTIVE: CE-E80416:TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ECONOMICS) 

 

      33+         20+         41+         14+         32+         17+         53+         20+          38+ 

       8          13+         11+         17+         15+         18+         13+         19+          34+             P 

      41          33          52          31          47          35          66          39           72 

    4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    4 B  8 32         24  151   6.29 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.07  ;  SEM-IV: 4.60  ;  SEM-V: 5.24  ;  SEM-VI: 5.14  ;  SEM-VII: 6.59   ;  CGPI: 5.49 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187206  SHAH NIHIR KETAN DIPALI                                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80416:TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ECONOMICS) 

 

      32+         16+         32+         20+         32+         16+         42+         20+          45+ 

       8+         20+          8+         18+         12          20+         17+         19+          45+             P 

      40          36          40          38          44          36          59          39           90 

    4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 A  9  9   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  146   6.08 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.13  ;  SEM-II: 4.59  ;  SEM-III: 5.00  ;  SEM-IV: 4.65  ;  SEM-V: 5.16  ;  SEM-VI: 4.43  ;  SEM-VII: 6.04   ;  CGPI: 5.14 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 64 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:990:VISHWANIKE                                              RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187207  CHAVAN GOVIND SUBHASH MUNNI                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          18+          A          19+          A          21+          A          21+          40+ 

      13+         22E         10+         18E          8+         20E         13+         21E          40E             F 

      --          40          --          37          --          41          --          42           80 

    - - -- --   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 B  8  8   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   - - -- --   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40          8   78   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.59  ;  SEM-IV: 4.94  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187208 /PATIL  NAMRATA CHANDRAKANT RANJANA                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          16+         38+         15+         39+         19+         32+         19+          38+ 

       9+         18+          9+         17+          8+         18+         11+         18+          37+             A           ABS   

      --          34          47          32          47          37          43          37           75 

    - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 B  8  8   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 A  9 36         20    0   -- 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.15  ;  SEM-II: 6.70  ;  SEM-III: 5.81  ;  SEM-IV: 5.27  ;  SEM-V: 5.53  ;  SEM-VI: 5.08  ;  SEM-VII: 5.33   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 65 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:991:IDAL INST.                                              RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187209  CHHATLANI KHUSHAL  MANGESH  BHAGYASHREE                    (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          10+          A          12E          A          16+          A          16+          25E 

       8+         13+          9E         12E          9+         15+         16+         14+          24E             F 

      --          23          --          24          --          31          --          30           49 

    - - -- --   1 E  5  5   - - -- --   1 E  5  5   - - -- --   1 C  7  7   - - -- --   1 C  7  7    4 E  5 20          8   44   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.71  ;  SEM-IV: 4.81  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187210  GODADE BHAVESH GAJANAN VAISHALI                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          13+         42+         18+         46E         19+         44+         19+          41+ 

       9+         14+         15+         17+         10+         19+         12+         14+          42+             F 

      --          27          57          35          56          38          56          33           83 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         20  142   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 5.75  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187211  JAVIR NITIN SHAHAJI SATYABHAMA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       1F         13+         32+         14+         38+         17+         33+         16+          40+ 

      10+         15+          8+         14+          9+         16+          9+         15+          39+             F 

      --          28          40          28          47          33          42          31           79 

    - - -- --   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7    4 A  9 36         20  114   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.35  ;  SEM-V: 4.56  ;  SEM-VI: 4.61  ;  SEM-VII: 5.70   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187212  RANA VIVEK ANIL JIGNA                                      (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          10+         32+         16+         32+         14+         40+         14+          38+ 

      12+         10+          8+         17+          8+         15+          8+         14+          40+             P       RLE 

      44          20          40          33          40          29          48          28           78 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6    4 A  9 36         24  127   5.29 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.98  ;  SEM-II: 5.85  ;  SEM-III: 5.41  ;  SEM-IV: 4.85  ;  SEM-V: 4.84  ;  SEM-VI: 5.07  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 66 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:991:IDAL INST.                                              RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187213  SINGH RANJEET RAMASHANKAR INDU                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      15F         10+         43+         17+         36+         13+         32+         15+          38+ 

       8+         10+          8+         15+          8+         15+          9+         13+          41+             F 

      --          20          51          32          44          28          41          28           79 

    - - -- --   1 P  4  4   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6    4 A  9 36         20  115   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 4.73  ;  SEM-V: 5.32  ;  SEM-VI: 4.96  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 67 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:995:NEW HORIZO                                              RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187214 /AHER SALONI VINAY CHHAYA                                   (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      34          12+         35+         18+         38          16+         42+         16+          36+ 

       8+         10+          8+         13+          8+         15+         13+         15+          35+             P 

      42          22          43          31          46          31          55          31           71 

    4 P  4 16   1 P  4  4   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7    4 B  8 32         24  133   5.54 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.83  ;  SEM-IV: 5.43  ;  SEM-V: 5.12  ;  SEM-VI: 5.13  ;  SEM-VII: 5.37   ;  CGPI: 5.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187215 /BHONDAVE PRAJAKTA  DADA VANDANA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          13+         54+         20+         50          16+         39+         19+          48+ 

       8+         10+         15+         21+          9+         16+         14+         20+          47+             P 

      40          23          69          41          59          32          53          39           95 

    4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  163   6.79 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.96  ;  SEM-IV: 5.44  ;  SEM-V: 5.16  ;  SEM-VI: 5.43  ;  SEM-VII: 6.59   ;  CGPI: 5.90 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187216 /DALVI PRATIKSHA  KAMALAKAR BHARTI                          (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      42          14+         32+         18+         39+         17+         32+         17+          42+ 

       8+         11+         15+         21+          9+         17+         12+         19+          41+             P 

      50          25          47          39          48          34          44          36           83 

    4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 P  4 16   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  150   6.25 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.63  ;  SEM-IV: 6.29  ;  SEM-V: 5.48  ;  SEM-VI: 5.57  ;  SEM-VII: 6.70   ;  CGPI: 5.82 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187217 /DESHMUKH AKANKSHA BHALCHANDRA BHAVNA                       (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      37          13+         41+         18+         40+         16+         39+         17+          41+ 

       8+         10+         15+         20+          9+         16+         11+         20+          40+             P 

      45          23          56          38          49          32          50          37           81 

    4 E  5 20   1 E  5  5   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  157   6.54 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 6.83  ;  SEM-II: 6.61  ;  SEM-III: 6.30  ;  SEM-IV: 5.85  ;  SEM-V: 5.12  ;  SEM-VI: 4.71  ;  SEM-VII: 6.44   ;  CGPI: 6.05 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 68 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:995:NEW HORIZO                                              RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187218 /GAIKWAD KASHMIRA DASHRATH PRIYANKA                         (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      43E         15+          0F         19+         35+         20+         52+         19+          44+ 

       8+         13+         14+         22+         12+         21+         16+         21+          43+             F 

      51          28          --          41          47          41          68          40           87 

    4 D  6 24   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 O 10 10   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 C  7 28   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         20  148   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.63  ;  SEM-IV: 6.69  ;  SEM-V: 6.40  ;  SEM-VI: 6.14  ;  SEM-VII: 7.19   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187219  KHAREKAR PRIYANKA GANESH SAVITA                            (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          13+         34+         16+          A          16+         36+         17+          45+ 

       8+         10+         11+         12+          8+         15+         11+         17+          45+             A           PPR   

      --          23          45          28          --          31          47          34           90 

    - - -- --   1 E  5  5   4 E  5 20   1 D  6  6   - - -- --   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7    4 O 10 40         16    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 4.26  ;  SEM-IV: 4.71  ;  SEM-V: 4.76  ;  SEM-VI: 4.71  ;  SEM-VII: 5.44   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187220 /POOJARI VAISHALI VISHWANATH SUNANDA                        (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          13+         52+         18+         44+         17+         48+         19+          48+ 

      10+         10+         16+         21+         11+         15+         13+         19+          47+             P 

      42          23          68          39          55          32          61          38           95 

    4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  166   6.92 

 

     SGPI: SEM-I: 5.33  ;  SEM-II: 6.56  ;  SEM-III: 6.30  ;  SEM-IV: 5.71  ;  SEM-V: 5.96  ;  SEM-VI: 5.29  ;  SEM-VII: 6.37   ;  CGPI: 6.06 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187221 /RAJE KIRTI ADIK ASMITA                                     (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          13+         40+         19+         49+         19+         38+         19+          44+ 

       8+         10+         14+         20+         16+         19+         17+         17+          43+             P 

      40          23          54          39          65          38          55          36           87 

    4 P  4 16   1 E  5  5   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8    4 O 10 40         24  163   6.79 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 6.00  ;  SEM-IV: 5.67  ;  SEM-V: 5.68  ;  SEM-VI: 5.46  ;  SEM-VII: 6.56   ;  CGPI: 6.03 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 69 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:995:NEW HORIZO                                              RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187222  SHINDE SUHASINI  SHANKARRAO  LALITA                        (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      32          15+         33+         22+         42+         21+         41+         20+          48+ 

       9+         13+         16+         22+         17+         23+         15+         20+          47+             P       RLE 

      41          28          49          44          59          44          56          40           95 

    4 P  4 16   1 D  6  6   4 E  5 20   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10   4 D  6 24   1 O 10 10    4 O 10 40         24  160   6.67 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.07  ;  SEM-IV: 6.19  ;  SEM-V: 5.92  ;  SEM-VI: 6.32  ;  SEM-VII: 0.00   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187223 /SURVE  APURVA  BALKRISHNA  PRATIBHA                        (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

       A          13+         32+         14+         38+         16+         54+         17+          45+ 

       8+         10+         10+         16+          9+         16+         11+         21+          44+             A           ABS   

      --          23          42          30          47          32          65          38           89 

    - - -- --   1 E  5  5   4 P  4 16   1 C  7  7   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 C  7 28   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         20    0   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.48  ;  SEM-IV: 6.15  ;  SEM-V: 0.00  ;  SEM-VI: 0.00  ;  SEM-VII: 5.11   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187224 /ZALTE DARSHANA JITENDRA SARITA                             (ELECTIVE: CE-E80415:INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT) 

 

      23F         13+         44+         18+         36+         16+         58+         17+          45+ 

       8+         11+         11+         18+          9+         16+         12+         22+          46+             F 

      --          24          55          36          45          32          70          39           91 

    - - -- --   1 E  5  5   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 B  8 32   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         20  145   -- 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.37  ;  SEM-IV: 5.38  ;  SEM-V: 5.12  ;  SEM-VI: 5.14  ;  SEM-VII: 6.26   ;  CGPI: -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                        UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

                                                                                                    Page No.: 70 

         OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.E. (CIVIL) (SEM VIII)(CBSGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2019 

               COLLEGE/CENTRE      NAME:996:A P SHAH                                                RESULT DATE :- JANUARY 13, 2020 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME 

    <----- Course-I ----->  <----- Course-II ---->  <---- Course-III ---->  <----- Course-IV ---->  < Course-V >  

     Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)   Th(80/32)   Tw(25/10)    Tw(50/20) 

     In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)   In(20/08)   Or(25/10)    Or(50/20)      RESULT  REMARK 

     Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot         Tot          Tot  

    C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G  C G GP C*G   C G GP C*G        腓  腓G  SGPI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. CE-C801    DESIGN & D.OF R.C.STRU.        2. CE-C802    CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERIN        3. CE-C803    CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 4. ELECTIVE-II SUBJECT                       5. CE-P805    PROJECT-PART II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6187225  SHAH URVAL RAJESHKUMAR PINA                                (ELECTIVE: CE-E8047:APPRAISAL IMPLEMENTATION OF INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS) 

 

      33          17+         42+         17+         39+         19+         40+         19+          48+ 

      14+         17+         13+         17+         13+         18+         14+         19+          45+             P 

      47          34          55          34          52          37          54          38           93 

    4 E  5 20   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 C  7  7   4 D  6 24   1 B  8  8   4 D  6 24   1 A  9  9    4 O 10 40         24  163   6.79 

 

          (DIPLOMA STUDENT)           SGPI: SEM-III: 5.85  ;  SEM-IV: 5.35  ;  SEM-V: 5.60  ;  SEM-VI: 5.39  ;  SEM-VII: 6.74   ;  CGPI: 5.95 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /- FEMALE, #- 0.229,@- 0.5042,@- 0.5043,* - 0.5045,ADC- ADMISSION CANCELLED, RR- RESERVED, -- FAILS IN THEORY OR PRACTICAL 

 RLE- RESERVE FOR LOWER EXAMINATION, RPV- PROVISIONAL, RCC- 0.5050, A.ABS- ABSENT, F- FAILS, P- PASSES, NULL- NULL & VOID 

 G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points  CGPI:Cumulative Grade Performance Index 

 腓G:sum of product of credits & grades  腓:sum of credit points   SGPI: 腓G/腓 

 MARKS       : >=80     >=75 and <80     >=70 and <75     >=60 and <70     >=50 and <60     >=45 and <50     >=40 and < 45     <40 

 GRADE       :   O            A                B                C                D                E                P             F 

 GRADE POINT :   10           9                8                7                6                5                4             0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


